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CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                BUDGET CODE      ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

9101        15887 V 09/03/21 4984     DALLAS ECOLOGICAL F 1.1113.485.3.201 5110     FISHING, SURVIVAL,         0.00        -1,250.00

9101        16292 V 12/17/21 4683     COREY LEWIS         1.1261.000.1.000 4112     INSTALL WATER LINE         0.00          -850.00

9101        16918 V 05/27/22 3985     PATTY GOMULINSKI    1.1113.000.3.000 3710     DUAL ENROLL BOOK RE        0.00          -135.28

9101        17047 V 06/24/22 5107     KYLIE SCOTT- CENTRA 11               9461     MATT AVERY 2022            0.00          -500.00

9101        17094   07/08/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     CCR SCISSORS 8 INCH        0.00            19.98
9101        17094   07/08/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     SPARK LIGHTER WITH         0.00            19.98
9101        17094   07/08/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     3 PACK KING BKOU172        0.00             8.40
9101        17094   07/08/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     PINT OF BLOOD; HALL        0.00            10.99
9101        17094   07/08/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     KUBEI UPGRADED LARG        0.00           125.94
9101        17094   07/08/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     SCISSORS, VERONES 8        0.00            17.89
9101        17094   07/08/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     EOWPOWER 400PCS 2ML        0.00            12.89
9101        17094   07/08/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     AMAZON BRAND - SOLI        0.00            23.86
9101        17094   07/08/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     AMAZON BASICS COTTO        0.00             8.77
9101        17094   07/08/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     12 PACK WHITE TEA L        0.00             5.99
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           254.69

9101        17098   07/08/22 3401     BRIAN C BABER       1.1261.000.3.000 4112     PREP AND CLEAN, OIL        0.00         2,800.00

9101        17100   07/08/22 203      BUREAU OF EDUCATION 1.1221.766.1.222 3220     REGISTRATION (MD52M        0.00           279.00

9101        17102   07/08/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.3.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           144.10
9101        17102   07/08/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.1.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           144.27
9101        17102   07/08/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1232.000.0.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           613.39
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           901.76

9101        17106   07/08/22 1727     HABITEC SECURITY    1.1266.000.1.000 4191     CS MONITORING FOR P        0.00           564.00
9101        17106   07/08/22 1727     HABITEC SECURITY    1.1266.000.1.000 4191     CELLULAR COMMUNICAT        0.00           156.00
9101        17106   07/08/22 1727     HABITEC SECURITY    1.1266.000.1.000 4191     HOSTED ACCESS CONTR        0.00           840.00
9101        17106   07/08/22 1727     HABITEC SECURITY    1.1266.000.3.000 4191     CS MONITORING FOR P        0.00           612.00
9101        17106   07/08/22 1727     HABITEC SECURITY    1.1266.000.3.000 4191     CELLULAR COMMUNICAT        0.00           156.00
9101        17106   07/08/22 1727     HABITEC SECURITY    1.1266.000.3.000 4191     HOSTED ACCESS CONTR        0.00           960.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,288.00

9101        17109   07/08/22 969      MONROE COUNTY INTER 1.1232.000.0.000 7410     2022-2023 DUES             0.00           250.00

9101        17115   07/08/22 894      MICH ASSOC OF SCHOO 1.1231.000.0.000 7410     2022-2023 MEMBERSHI        0.00         2,007.00

9101        17116   07/08/22 929      MICHIGAN ASSOC OF S 1.1232.000.0.000 7410     2022-2023 MEMBERSHI        0.00           894.74
9101        17116   07/08/22 929      MICHIGAN ASSOC OF S 1.1232.000.0.000 7410     AASA DUES RENEWAL          0.00           470.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,364.74

9101        17118   07/08/22 5038     MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 11               9433     J KOHN-12-B-2278-GC        0.00           296.96

9101        17119   07/08/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53

9101        17121   07/08/22 922      MSBOA TREASURER DIS 1.1112.000.3.000 7410     SUMMERFIELD MS MEMB        0.00           275.00
9101        17121   07/08/22 922      MSBOA TREASURER DIS 1.1113.000.3.000 7410     SR HIGH MEMBERSHIP         0.00           275.00
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TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           550.00

9101        17123   07/08/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     SCJ680074                  0.00           886.20
9101        17123   07/08/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     SCJ680078                  0.00           483.65
9101        17123   07/08/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     MMM08278                   0.00           162.42
9101        17123   07/08/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     MMM08278                   0.00           162.42
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,694.69

9101        17124   07/08/22 4993     TEACHER INNOVATIONS 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     12-MONTH SUBSCRIPTI        0.00            14.04
9101        17124   07/08/22 4993     TEACHER INNOVATIONS 1.1241.000.3.000 5910     12-MONTH SUBSCRIPTI        0.00            14.04
9101        17124   07/08/22 4993     TEACHER INNOVATIONS 1.1232.000.0.000 5910     12-MONTH SUBSCRIPTI        0.00            14.05
9101        17124   07/08/22 4993     TEACHER INNOVATIONS 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     12-MONTH SUBSCRIPTI        0.00           121.09
9101        17124   07/08/22 4993     TEACHER INNOVATIONS 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     12-MONTH SUBSCRIPTI        0.00           121.09
9101        17124   07/08/22 4993     TEACHER INNOVATIONS 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     12-MONTH SUBSCRIPTI        0.00           242.19
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           526.50

9101        17127   07/08/22 4845     QUADIENT LEASING US 1.1232.000.0.000 3430     LEASE PAYMENT FOR J        0.00           209.97

9101        17128   07/08/22 2301     SCHOOL EQUITY CAUCU 1.1232.000.0.000 7410     JULY 1, 2022 THROUG        0.00           725.00

9101        17129   07/08/22 1271.2   SEG WORKERS COMPENS 11               9459     FIRST QUARTER - WOR        0.00         1,243.00

9101        17130   07/08/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     JULY MONTHLY SERVIC        0.00           356.64
9101        17130   07/08/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     JULY MONTHLY SERVIC        0.00           356.64
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           713.28

9101        17132   07/08/22 3543     US BANK             1.1112.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           186.20
9101        17132   07/08/22 3543     US BANK             1.1113.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           186.20
9101        17132   07/08/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           372.42
9101        17132   07/08/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           372.43
9101        17132   07/08/22 3543     US BANK             1.1111.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           372.43
9101        17132   07/08/22 3543     US BANK             1.1252.000.0.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           372.44
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,862.12

9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5122     TEACHER'S EDITION O        0.00           274.89
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5122     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             4.99
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5150     CHARLES LEONARD SET        0.00           174.95
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5150     EXPO LOW ODOR DRY E        0.00            24.50
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5150     PROSOURCE KIDS FOAM        0.00            59.98
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5150     PRICE ADJUSTMENT -         0.00            11.58
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5150     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            13.08
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     CARSON DELLOSA AIM         0.00            14.76
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     MOREX POLY CRIMPED         0.00            10.73
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     MOREX POLY CRIMPED         0.00             6.89
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     X-ACTO 2012688 MODE        0.00            59.17
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     WOOD-CASED #2 HB PE        0.00            82.93
9101        17134   07/15/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             9.88
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           748.33

9101        17135   07/15/22 3160     ASSET PROTECTION CO 1.1261.000.1.000 4112     SUMMERFIELD HS/MS/E        0.00           255.00
9101        17135   07/15/22 3160     ASSET PROTECTION CO 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     SUMMERFIELD HS/MS/E        0.00           255.00
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TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           510.00

9101        17137   07/15/22 3293     DECKER INC          1.1271.202.0.000 5790     50 INCH PORTABLE SI        0.00            87.97
9101        17137   07/15/22 3293     DECKER INC          1.1271.000.0.000 5790     50 INCH PORTABLE SI        0.00           263.93
9101        17137   07/15/22 3293     DECKER INC          1.1271.202.0.000 5790     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            17.01
9101        17137   07/15/22 3293     DECKER INC          1.1271.000.0.000 5790     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            51.04
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           419.95

9101        17139   07/15/22 363      DEMCO INC           1.1222.000.1.000 5311     DEMCO PREMIUM BOOK         0.00           149.64
9101        17139   07/15/22 363      DEMCO INC           1.1222.000.1.000 5311     PRICE ADJUSTMENT           0.00            19.61
9101        17139   07/15/22 363      DEMCO INC           1.1222.000.1.000 5311     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             6.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           175.25

9101        17140   07/15/22 5114     ANGELA WATSON       1.1283.766.3.223 3220     40HTW LEADERSHIP           0.00           599.00

9101        17141   07/15/22 4290     EQUIPARTS CORP      1.1261.000.1.000 5980     4" CP METERED LAVAT        0.00           926.74
9101        17141   07/15/22 4290     EQUIPARTS CORP      1.1261.000.3.000 5980     4" CP METERED LAVAT        0.00           926.76
9101        17141   07/15/22 4290     EQUIPARTS CORP      1.1261.000.1.000 5980     DROP-IN REPAIR KIT         0.00            92.70
9101        17141   07/15/22 4290     EQUIPARTS CORP      1.1261.000.3.000 5980     DROP-IN REPAIR KIT         0.00            92.70
9101        17141   07/15/22 4290     EQUIPARTS CORP      1.1261.000.1.000 5980     DROP-IN REPAIR KIT         0.00            92.70
9101        17141   07/15/22 4290     EQUIPARTS CORP      1.1261.000.3.000 5980     DROP-IN REPAIR KIT         0.00            92.70
9101        17141   07/15/22 4290     EQUIPARTS CORP      1.1261.000.1.000 5980     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            23.70
9101        17141   07/15/22 4290     EQUIPARTS CORP      1.1261.000.3.000 5980     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            23.70
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,271.70

9101        17143   07/15/22 2895     FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     SODIUM LUMPS, REAGE        0.00            25.80
9101        17143   07/15/22 2895     FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     SODIUM HYDROXIDE SO        0.00             7.42
9101        17143   07/15/22 2895     FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     HAZMAT SURCHARGE           0.00            32.00
9101        17143   07/15/22 2895     FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             7.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            72.72

9101        17144   07/15/22 4001     FOXBRIGHT SOLUTIONS 1.1284.000.0.000 3190     CMS - HOSTING, MAIN        0.00         1,700.00

9101        17146   07/15/22 1097     J W PEPPER & SON IN 1.1111.000.1.000 5112     OLD ST. NICHOLAS HA        0.00            50.00
9101        17146   07/15/22 1097     J W PEPPER & SON IN 1.1111.000.1.000 5112     YE MERRY GENTS             0.00            48.00
9101        17146   07/15/22 1097     J W PEPPER & SON IN 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     JINGLE WISH MARCH          0.00            65.00
9101        17146   07/15/22 1097     J W PEPPER & SON IN 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     BUCKETS FULL OF CHR        0.00            65.00
9101        17146   07/15/22 1097     J W PEPPER & SON IN 1.1111.000.1.000 5112     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             7.74
9101        17146   07/15/22 1097     J W PEPPER & SON IN 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            10.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           245.99

9101        17151   07/15/22 4410     NEOLA INC           1.1231.000.0.000 4910     CONTINUING UPDATE S        0.00         1,295.00

9101        17152   07/15/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     SCJ680074                  0.00           310.11
9101        17152   07/15/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     SCJ680074                  0.00         1,196.31
9101        17152   07/15/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     SCJ680078                  0.00            81.12
9101        17152   07/15/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     SCJ680078                  0.00           947.30
9101        17152   07/15/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.435.0.222 5950     FLOOR MATS                 0.00           989.52
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,524.36

9101        17155   07/15/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1241.000.3.000 5910     CUSTOM #10 WINDOW E        0.00           116.96
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9101        17155   07/15/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     CUSTOM #10 WINDOW E        0.00            73.10
9101        17155   07/15/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     CUSTOM #10 WINDOW E        0.00            73.10
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           263.16

9101        17156   07/15/22 2890     ROCHESTER 100 INC   1.1111.000.1.000 5110     NICKY'S COMMUNICATO        0.00           580.00

9101        17160   07/15/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 19-22   INV # 1        0.00           182.50
9101        17160   07/15/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 19-22   INV # 1        0.00           120.94
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           303.44

9101        17164   07/15/22 1418     THOMPSON PLBG & HEA 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     AC SERVICE - HS TEA        0.00           220.00

9101        17166   07/15/22 5113     THE UNIVERSITY OF T 1.1221.766.3.223 3220     AP CALCULUS AB (NEW        0.00           595.00

9101        17169   07/22/22 5038     MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 11               9433     J KOHN-12-B-2278-GC        0.00           155.76

9101        17170   07/22/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53

9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.439.1.222 5193     BELKIN STORE AND CH        0.00           360.96
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.439.1.222 5110     LTROP NEW IPAD 9TH         0.00           135.92
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.439.1.222 5110     LTROP NEW IPAD 9TH         0.00           127.92
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.439.1.222 5193     STEP2 UP & DOWN ROL        0.00           159.99
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.439.1.222 5110     BALANCEFROM GOFIT F        0.00            14.70
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.439.1.222 5110     HAND2MIND EXPRESS Y        0.00            18.90
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.439.1.222 5110     THROW PILLOW DECORA        0.00            24.90
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.439.1.222 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             2.91
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.439.1.222 5193     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             7.87
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     PHILIPS 281550 F32T        0.00            91.22
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     30-PACK PHILIPS 273        0.00           255.82
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5193     CRAFTSMAN 25A-55BY7        0.00           199.50
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5193     CRAFTSMAN 25A-55BY7        0.00           199.50
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     M-D BUILDING PRODUC        0.00            22.97
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     M-D BUILDING PRODUC        0.00            22.98
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     HENRY, WW COMPANY 1        0.00             3.86
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     HENRY, WW COMPANY 1        0.00             3.86
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             2.99
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             3.00
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     AMAZON BASICS 36 PA        0.00            44.25
9101        17174   07/29/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     AMAZON BASICS 36 PA        0.00            44.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,748.27

9101        17175   07/29/22 904      STATE OF MICHIGAN   1.1261.000.1.000 4120     BOILER NUMBER MIR36        0.00            60.00
9101        17175   07/29/22 904      STATE OF MICHIGAN   1.1261.000.1.000 4120     BOILER NUMBER MIR36        0.00            60.00
9101        17175   07/29/22 904      STATE OF MICHIGAN   1.1261.000.1.000 4120     BOILER NUMBER MIR41        0.00            60.00
9101        17175   07/29/22 904      STATE OF MICHIGAN   1.1261.000.1.000 4120     BOILER NUMBER MIR41        0.00            60.00
9101        17175   07/29/22 904      STATE OF MICHIGAN   1.1261.000.1.000 4120     BOILER NUMBER MIR41        0.00            60.00
9101        17175   07/29/22 904      STATE OF MICHIGAN   1.1261.000.1.000 4120     BOILER NUMBER MIR41        0.00            60.00
9101        17175   07/29/22 904      STATE OF MICHIGAN   1.1261.000.1.000 4120     BOILER NUMBER MIR41        0.00            60.00
9101        17175   07/29/22 904      STATE OF MICHIGAN   1.1261.000.1.000 4120     BOILER NUMBER MIR41        0.00            60.00
9101        17175   07/29/22 904      STATE OF MICHIGAN   1.1261.000.1.000 4120     BOILER NUMBER MIR41        0.00            60.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           540.00
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9101        17176   07/29/22 3671     CONTRACT PAPER GROU 1.1271.000.0.000 5910     8 1/2" X 11 20LB WH        0.00            65.38
9101        17176   07/29/22 3671     CONTRACT PAPER GROU 1.1241.000.3.000 5990     8 1/2" X 11 20LB WH        0.00           224.16
9101        17176   07/29/22 3671     CONTRACT PAPER GROU 1.1252.000.0.000 5910     8 1/2" X 11 20LB WH        0.00           224.16
9101        17176   07/29/22 3671     CONTRACT PAPER GROU 1.1232.000.0.000 5910     8 1/2" X 11 20LB WH        0.00           485.68
9101        17176   07/29/22 3671     CONTRACT PAPER GROU 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     8 1/2" X 11 20LB WH        0.00         1,064.76
9101        17176   07/29/22 3671     CONTRACT PAPER GROU 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     8 1/2" X 11 20LB WH        0.00         1,606.48
9101        17176   07/29/22 3671     CONTRACT PAPER GROU 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     8 1/2" X 11 20LB WH        0.00           448.32
9101        17176   07/29/22 3671     CONTRACT PAPER GROU 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     8 1/2" X 11 20LB WH        0.00         5,155.68
9101        17176   07/29/22 3671     CONTRACT PAPER GROU 1.1271.202.0.000 5910     8 1/2" X 11 20LB WH        0.00            28.02
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         9,302.64

9101        17179   07/29/22 1677     DUNDEE AUTO PARTS   1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 15-06   INV # 1        0.00           225.80

9101        17181   07/29/22 1727     HABITEC SECURITY    1.1261.000.1.000 4112     REPLACED WIRE BETWE        0.00           211.90

9101        17184   07/29/22 4325     MCELHENEY LOCKSMITH 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     DUP KEY STAMPED *GR        0.00            39.00
9101        17184   07/29/22 4325     MCELHENEY LOCKSMITH 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     DUP KEY *B*                0.00             6.00
9101        17184   07/29/22 4325     MCELHENEY LOCKSMITH 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     KSP 308 US-26D I.C.        0.00            27.98
9101        17184   07/29/22 4325     MCELHENEY LOCKSMITH 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     MEDECO KEYMARK X4 3        0.00            79.98
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           152.96

9101        17186   07/29/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5711     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00             5.23
9101        17186   07/29/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5711     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            15.71
9101        17186   07/29/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            95.35
9101        17186   07/29/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00           286.05
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           402.34

9101        17188   07/29/22 923      MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUS 1.1271.000.0.000 7410     2022-2023 MSBO MEMB        0.00           150.00
9101        17188   07/29/22 923      MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUS 1.1271.000.0.000 7410     2022-2023 MAPT MEMB        0.00           160.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           310.00

9101        17189   07/29/22 4158     NICHOLE MYSHOCK     11               9429     DENTAL REIMBURSE           0.00           216.00

9101        17190   07/29/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     FUEL/HANDLE PO 2300        0.00            10.06
9101        17190   07/29/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     MMM86018 TRIZACT DI        0.00           645.72
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           655.78

9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             7.13
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             0.92
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             0.93
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             1.86
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             1.86
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             6.91
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             6.91
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             0.91
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             0.91
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             1.84
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             1.84
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® LARGE         0.00             0.45
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® LARGE         0.00             0.45
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9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® LARGE         0.00             0.90
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® LARGE         0.00             0.90
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® LARGE         0.00             3.33
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® LARGE         0.00             3.33
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® MEDIUM        0.00             0.24
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® MEDIUM        0.00             0.24
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® MEDIUM        0.00             0.47
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® MEDIUM        0.00             0.47
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® MEDIUM        0.00             1.76
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® MEDIUM        0.00             1.76
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARDST        0.00             0.88
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARDST        0.00             0.88
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARDST        0.00             1.78
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARDST        0.00             1.78
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARDST        0.00             6.61
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARDST        0.00             6.61
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             0.89
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             0.89
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             1.80
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             1.80
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             6.66
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             6.67
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             0.97
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             0.97
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             1.94
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             1.94
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             7.21
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             7.21
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARD S        0.00             0.91
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARD S        0.00             0.91
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARD S        0.00             1.84
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARD S        0.00             1.84
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARD S        0.00             6.82
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS CARD S        0.00             6.82
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             0.95
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             0.95
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             1.92
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             1.92
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             7.12
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1112.485.3.201 5110     CALCULATORS PO 2300        0.00         2,653.00
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.485.3.201 5110     CALCULATORS PO 2300        0.00         2,653.00
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1241.000.3.000 5910     QUILL BRAND 11" X 1        0.00            55.24
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1241.000.1.000 5910     FIRST AID ONLY SMAR        0.00            15.98
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1241.000.1.000 5910     FIRST AID ONLY TRIP        0.00            14.78
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1241.000.1.000 5910     FIRST AID ONLY PLAS        0.00             3.99
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1241.000.1.000 5910     Q-TIPS COTTON SWABS        0.00             3.86
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1241.000.1.000 5910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             0.54
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1241.000.3.000 5910     STAPLES #3 CURRENCY        0.00            25.49
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1241.000.3.000 5910     PACON ECONOMY RAILR        0.00            39.94
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® FILE F        0.00            11.47
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     QUILL BRAND® FILE F        0.00            11.47



                                                                                                                   PAGE NUMBER:    7
DATE: 09/12/2023                                        SUMMERFIELD SCHOOLS                                        ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:47:08                                        CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:  3/24

     FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                BUDGET CODE      ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     POST-IT® NOTES, 4"         0.00            13.85
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     POST-IT® NOTES, 4"         0.00            13.85
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     AVERY READY INDEX C        0.00             2.71
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     AVERY READY INDEX C        0.00             2.72
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     STAPLES STANDARD 4"        0.00             5.09
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     STAPLES STANDARD 4"        0.00             5.10
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     SWINGLINE OPTIMA ST        0.00            11.05
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     SWINGLINE OPTIMA ST        0.00            11.05
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.202.0.000 5910     STAPLES STANDARD 1         0.00             2.33
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.000.0.000 5910     STAPLES STANDARD 1         0.00             7.01
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.202.0.000 5910     STAPLES STANDARD 1.        0.00             2.37
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.000.0.000 5910     STAPLES STANDARD 1.        0.00             7.13
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.202.0.000 5910     STAPLES STANDARD 1.        0.00             1.19
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.000.0.000 5910     STAPLES STANDARD 1.        0.00             3.56
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.202.0.000 5910     AVERY SHOWCASE ECON        0.00             1.23
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.000.0.000 5910     AVERY SHOWCASE ECON        0.00             3.69
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.202.0.000 5910     STAPLES HEAVY-DUTY         0.00             2.29
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.000.0.000 5910     STAPLES HEAVY-DUTY         0.00             6.88
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.202.0.000 5910     BETTER 1.5-INCH D-R        0.00             2.65
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1271.000.0.000 5910     BETTER 1.5-INCH D-R        0.00             7.97
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             6.82
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ASTROBRIGHTS 65 LB.        0.00             6.82
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     SWINGLINE OPTIMA ST        0.00             1.05
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     SWINGLINE OPTIMA ST        0.00             1.06
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     SWINGLINE OPTIMA ST        0.00             2.12
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     SWINGLINE OPTIMA ST        0.00             2.13
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     SWINGLINE OPTIMA ST        0.00             7.88
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     SWINGLINE OPTIMA ST        0.00             7.88
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.485.3.201 5110     TEXAS INSTRUMENTS T        0.00         2,122.40
9101        17192   07/29/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1112.485.3.201 5110     TEXAS INSTRUMENTS T        0.00         2,122.40
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        10,018.85

9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     SCHOOL SMART PLASTI        0.00             5.13
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     SCHOOL SMART ALKALI        0.00             3.90
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     SCHOOL SMART ALKALI        0.00             7.62
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     EXPO DRY ERASE WHIT        0.00             6.92
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     HIGHLAND POP-UP SEL        0.00             3.41
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     SCHOOL HEALTH FLEXI        0.00             7.20
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     SCHOOL SMART NO 2 P        0.00             3.48
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     SCHOOL SMART POLYPR        0.00            12.84
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     AVERY PERMANENT GLU        0.00             4.56
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     DOWLING MAGNETS MAG        0.00             5.96
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     SCHOOL SMART 2-PLY         0.00            15.29
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5140     WORDS I USE WHEN I         0.00           115.60
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5140     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            17.34
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     EXPO DRY ERASE WHIT        0.00             6.92
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     HIGHLAND POP-UP SEL        0.00             3.41
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     AVERY PERMANENT GLU        0.00             4.56
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     SCHOOL HEALTH FLEXI        0.00             7.20
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     SCHOOL SMART NO 2 P        0.00             3.48
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     DOWLING MAGNETS MAG        0.00             5.96
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9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     HAMMOND & STEPHENS         0.00             1.88
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     CRAYOLA CRAYONS, AS        0.00            13.20
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     SCHOOL SMART 2-POCK        0.00             5.71
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1241.000.3.000 5910     HAMMOND & STEPHENS         0.00             6.33
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1241.000.3.000 5910     HAMMOND & STEPHENS         0.00            63.30
9101        17193   07/29/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1241.000.3.000 5910     PRES-A-PLY LASER/IN        0.00            11.14
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           342.34

9101        17194   07/29/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-20   INV # 1        0.00           208.78
9101        17194   07/29/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            94.25
9101        17194   07/29/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00           282.77
9101        17194   07/29/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-20   INV # 1        0.00           189.83
9101        17194   07/29/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            60.47
9101        17194   07/29/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00           181.41
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,017.51

9101        17195   07/29/22 1418     THOMPSON PLBG & HEA 1.1261.000.1.000 4112     INV # 64440                0.00            82.50
9101        17195   07/29/22 1418     THOMPSON PLBG & HEA 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     INV # 64440                0.00            82.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           165.00

9101        17196   07/29/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV79        0.00            24.95
9101        17196   07/29/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV79        0.00            74.85
9101        17196   07/29/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV79        0.00           281.25
9101        17196   07/29/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV79        0.00           843.75
9101        17196   07/29/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00             5.05
9101        17196   07/29/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            15.15
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,245.00

9101        17206   08/05/22 3160     ASSET PROTECTION CO 1.1266.000.1.000 4191     232 E ELM ST./#APC-        0.00            98.70

9101        17207   08/05/22 4345     CARLSON PAINTING    1.1261.000.3.000 4112     HIGH SCHOOL CAFETER        0.00         6,200.00
9101        17207   08/05/22 4345     CARLSON PAINTING    1.1261.000.3.000 4112     AREA BETWEEN CAFE A        0.00         1,625.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         7,825.00

9101        17208   08/05/22 3930     CHARLIE'S REPAIR    1.1271.000.0.000 5710     STIHL TRIMMER, NEW         0.00             7.99
9101        17208   08/05/22 3930     CHARLIE'S REPAIR    1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STIHL TRIMMER, NEW         0.00            66.00
9101        17208   08/05/22 3930     CHARLIE'S REPAIR    1.1271.000.0.000 4130     STIHL TRIMMER, NEW         0.00            95.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           168.99

9101        17209   08/05/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.3.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           144.08
9101        17209   08/05/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.1.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           144.10
9101        17209   08/05/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1232.000.0.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           587.61
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           875.79

9101        17210   08/05/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     SEALANT MORTR GRY10        0.00            29.97
9101        17210   08/05/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     SGM RIM DIAM SAW BL        0.00            19.99
9101        17210   08/05/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     BATTERY LITHIUM ION        0.00           199.99
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           249.95

9101        17211   08/05/22 1677     DUNDEE AUTO PARTS   1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 15-06   INV # 1        0.00           316.70
9101        17211   08/05/22 1677     DUNDEE AUTO PARTS   1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 15-06   INV # 1        0.00            84.36
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9101        17211   08/05/22 1677     DUNDEE AUTO PARTS   1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 15-06 (CREDIT)         0.00           -30.58
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           370.48

9101        17213   08/05/22 5099     EDUCERE LLC         1.1125.306.3.000 3450     SUMMER SCHOOL              0.00           746.25

9101        17219   08/05/22 1241     MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATI 1.1113.485.3.201 5110     PRACTICAL LAW BOOKS        0.00         2,963.79

9101        17220   08/05/22 969      MONROE COUNTY INTER 1.1252.000.0.000 7910     21-22 TECH PACKAGE         0.00         4,189.01

9101        17222   08/05/22 4311     MICHIGAN URGENT CAR 1.1271.000.0.000 3191     DOT PHYSICAL - GILS        0.00            95.00

9101        17223   08/05/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00             2.00
9101        17223   08/05/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00             5.99
9101        17223   08/05/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5711     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00             8.72
9101        17223   08/05/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5711     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            26.18
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            42.89

9101        17224   08/05/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53

9101        17225   08/05/22 2440     MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 1.1261.000.1.000 5520     JUNE ELECTRIC - ELE        0.00           576.07
9101        17225   08/05/22 2440     MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 1.1261.000.3.000 5520     JUNE ELECTRIC - HS         0.00         1,209.02
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,785.09

9101        17226   08/05/22 5115     IVY BUSINESS FORMS  1.1271.202.0.000 5790     BUS CONDUCT REPORT         0.00            28.75
9101        17226   08/05/22 5115     IVY BUSINESS FORMS  1.1271.000.0.000 5790     BUS CONDUCT REPORT         0.00            86.25
9101        17226   08/05/22 5115     IVY BUSINESS FORMS  1.1271.202.0.000 5790     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             5.34
9101        17226   08/05/22 5115     IVY BUSINESS FORMS  1.1271.000.0.000 5790     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            16.04
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           136.38

9101        17227   08/05/22 4410     NEOLA INC           1.1231.000.0.000 4910     DIGITAL MAINTENANCE        0.00           750.00

9101        17228   08/05/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00           680.00
9101        17228   08/05/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00           680.00
9101        17228   08/05/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     SCJ680078                  0.00           236.88
9101        17228   08/05/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     SCJ680078                  0.00           619.41
9101        17228   08/05/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             5.01
9101        17228   08/05/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             5.01
9101        17228   08/05/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     SHIPPING PO 230041         0.00            40.49
9101        17228   08/05/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     SHIPPING PO 230041         0.00            40.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,307.30

9101        17229   08/05/22 2474     PEARSON EDUCATION I 1.1111.000.1.501 3450     AIMSWEB OVERAGE 21-        0.00           461.50

9101        17231   08/05/22 1626     PLANK ROAD PUBLISHI 1.1111.000.1.000 5112     MP-AF382 THE BIG CH        0.00            69.95
9101        17231   08/05/22 1626     PLANK ROAD PUBLISHI 1.1111.000.1.000 5112     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             6.88
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            76.83

9101        17237   08/05/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1112.000.3.000 6420     ROGUE COLOR ECHO BU        0.00           306.00
9101        17237   08/05/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1113.000.3.000 6420     ROGUE COLOR ECHO BU        0.00           306.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           612.00
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9101        17238   08/05/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 05   INV # 1056        0.00            92.33

9101        17239   08/05/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     JULY 11, 2022 - FOO        0.00           225.00
9101        17239   08/05/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     JULY 18, 2022 - FOO        0.00           175.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           400.00

9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     40YD DELIVERED ELEM        0.00           376.16
9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     40YD EXCHANGED ELEM        0.00           525.00
9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     30YD DELIVERED ELEM        0.00           425.00
9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     40YD DELIVERED HIGH        0.00           376.16
9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY TRASH SERVI        0.00            80.00
9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY TRASH SERVI        0.00            80.00
9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY ENVIRONMENT        0.00            16.50
9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY ENVIRONMENT        0.00            16.50
9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY CARDBOARD S        0.00            20.00
9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY CARDBOARD S        0.00            20.00
9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     CARDBOARD/RECYCLING        0.00             2.00
9101        17240   08/05/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     CARDBOARD/RECYCLING        0.00             2.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,939.32

9101        17243   08/05/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00             4.24
9101        17243   08/05/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            12.71
9101        17243   08/05/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 27   INV79806          0.00           123.51
9101        17243   08/05/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV79        0.00             7.25
9101        17243   08/05/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV79        0.00            21.75
9101        17243   08/05/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV80        0.00            86.97
9101        17243   08/05/22 3323     TRANSPORTATION ACCE 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV80        0.00           260.93
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           517.36

9101        17245   08/12/22 4594     AMANDA PENA         11               9429     DENTAL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           219.50

9101        17246   08/12/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     THE WESTING GAME (P        0.00           170.19
9101        17246   08/12/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     PEAK (A PEAK MARCEL        0.00           159.80
9101        17246   08/12/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     HOOT                       0.00           134.85
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           464.84

9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     ELMER'S GLUE STICK-        0.00            82.20
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     SHARPIE FINE POINT         0.00            77.85
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     CRAYOLA BROAD LINE         0.00           119.46
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     PACON TRU-RAY CONST        0.00            48.70
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     PACON TRU-RAY CONST        0.00            48.70
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     PACON TRU-RAY CONST        0.00            48.70
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     PACON TRU-RAY CONST        0.00            48.70
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     PACON TRU-RAY CONST        0.00            33.46
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     PACON UCREATE NEON         0.00            36.51
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     PACON SUPERVALUE PO        0.00            52.04
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     PACON SUPERVALUE PO        0.00            52.04
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     SHARPIE FINE POINT         0.00            37.95
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     SHARPIE FINE POINT         0.00            37.95
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     CRAYOLA BROADLINE M        0.00            59.98
9101        17247   08/12/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     CRAYOLA BROADLINE M        0.00            59.98
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TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           844.22

9101        17249   08/12/22 1677     DUNDEE AUTO PARTS   1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 18-07   INV # 1        0.00            26.58
9101        17249   08/12/22 1677     DUNDEE AUTO PARTS   1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 5   INV # 10692        0.00            15.89
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            42.47

9101        17250   08/12/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5720     STOCK ORDER   IV490        0.00            31.25
9101        17250   08/12/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   IV490        0.00            36.74
9101        17250   08/12/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5720     STOCK ORDER   IV490        0.00            93.74
9101        17250   08/12/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   IV490        0.00           110.22
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           271.95

9101        17252   08/12/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     SWINGLINE OPTIMA ST        0.00            11.04
9101        17252   08/12/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1252.000.0.000 5910     SWINGLINE OPTIMA ST        0.00            11.05
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            22.09

9101        17254   08/12/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 11               9120     ROQUE ADJUSTABLE BE        0.00         1,815.00
9101        17254   08/12/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 11               9120     SAML-24 MONSTER LIT        0.00           555.75
9101        17254   08/12/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 11               9120     SML-2 ROGUE 90" MON        0.00         1,404.93
9101        17254   08/12/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 11               9120     SHIPPING AND HANDLI        0.00           262.01
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,037.69

9101        17255   08/12/22 2480     SUMMERFIELD ATHLETI 1.1231.000.0.000 7910     HALF PAGE BUSINESS         0.00            75.00

9101        17257   08/12/22 2243     TIME FOR KIDS       1.1111.000.1.000 5170     TIME FOR KIDS MAGAZ        0.00           148.50
9101        17257   08/12/22 2243     TIME FOR KIDS       1.1111.000.1.000 5170     TIME FOR KIDS MAGAZ        0.00           148.50
9101        17257   08/12/22 2243     TIME FOR KIDS       1.1111.000.1.000 5170     PRICE ADJUSTMENT           0.00            16.50
9101        17257   08/12/22 2243     TIME FOR KIDS       1.1111.000.1.000 5170     PRICE ADJUSTMENT           0.00            16.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           330.00

9101        17258   08/12/22 1469     UNITED STATES POSTA 1.1252.000.0.000 3430     POSTAGE FOR ACCOUNT        0.00         3,000.00

9101        17259   08/12/22 3101     WOODWIND & BRASSWIN 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     BOOMWHACKERS C MAJO        0.00            38.60
9101        17259   08/12/22 3101     WOODWIND & BRASSWIN 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     LP VIBRA-SLAP              0.00            35.39
9101        17259   08/12/22 3101     WOODWIND & BRASSWIN 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     MANHASSET M48 CARTO        0.00           445.32
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           519.31

9101        17260   08/19/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     LIBMAN 997.0 ANGLE         0.00            43.64
9101        17260   08/19/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5193     HOOVER SMARWASH AUT        0.00            99.99
9101        17260   08/19/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5193     HOOVER SMARWASH AUT        0.00           100.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           243.63

9101        17261   08/19/22 5002     AUTUMN TIBBETS      1.0179.000.0.000 0555     REIMBURSE P2P              0.00            95.00

9101        17262   08/19/22 4045     ROSE PEST SOLUTIONS 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     ELEMENTARY SCHOOL P        0.00           113.00
9101        17262   08/19/22 4045     ROSE PEST SOLUTIONS 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL P        0.00           101.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           214.00

9101        17263   08/19/22 4649     ELIZABETH NEVEL     1.0179.000.0.000 0555     REIMBURSE P2P              0.00            95.00

9101        17264   08/19/22 5121     FRONTLINE TECHNOLOG 1.1283.000.0.000 3451     ONE TIME IMPLEMENTA        0.00         3,040.00
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9101        17266   08/19/22 3985     PATTY GOMULINSKI    1.0179.000.0.000 0555     REIMBURSE P2P              0.00            95.00

9101        17268   08/19/22 4624     MELISSA HUNTER      1.0179.000.0.000 0555     REIMBURSE P2P              0.00            95.00

9101        17269   08/19/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53

9101        17271   08/19/22 4158     NICHOLE MYSHOCK     11               9429     DENTAL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           216.00

9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00           141.85
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00           141.85
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00           900.29
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00         1,407.00
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00         1,407.00
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00         2,261.90
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00         2,261.90
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     QUOTE 94433.1              0.00           430.48
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     MMM86019                   0.00           645.72
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     MMM86020                   0.00           860.96
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     MMM23894                   0.00           537.48
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     MMM08395                   0.00            64.20
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     MMM59379                   0.00         1,243.71
9101        17272   08/19/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     MMM55433                   0.00           512.90
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        12,817.24

9101        17276   08/19/22 4671     RAECHEL CARR        1.0179.000.0.000 0555     REIMBURSE P2P              0.00            95.00

9101        17279   08/19/22 3933     REHMANN ROBSON      1.1231.000.0.000 3180     AUDIT PAYMENT DUE B        0.00        11,900.00

9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     3M 101+ VALUE MASKI        0.00             2.64
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     EXPO DRY ERASE MARK        0.00            38.39
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1241.000.3.000 5910     SCHOOL SMART KRAFT         0.00            13.53
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART BINDER        0.00             1.36
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART LARGE         0.00             6.44
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART BALLPO        0.00             7.18
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART BALLPO        0.00             1.26
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCOTCH 810 MAGIC IN        0.00            58.59
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART ECONOM        0.00             2.45
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART SHEET         0.00            25.38
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART STANDA        0.00             4.16
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL HEALTH, NON-        0.00            10.85
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SAS DERMA-LITE POWD        0.00            27.51
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     EXPO WHITEBOARD CLE        0.00            19.43
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SPARCO MULTIPURPOSE        0.00            68.95
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     EXPO WHITEBOARD CLE        0.00            27.80
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART #10 EN        0.00             7.81
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     AVERY INSERTABLE DI        0.00            23.70
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART FILE F        0.00            12.84
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART FILE F        0.00            58.96
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART GLUE S        0.00             2.92
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     GORILLA GLUE SUPER         0.00             8.69
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9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART LAMINA        0.00           177.42
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     EXPO DRY ERASE MARK        0.00            34.49
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     EXPOS DRY ERASE MAR        0.00            11.51
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART RAILRO        0.00            12.72
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     ASTROBRIGHTS CARD S        0.00            41.98
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     TRU-RAY SULPHITE CO        0.00            11.04
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     TRU-RAY SULPHITE CO        0.00             8.40
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     TRU-RAY SULPHITE CO        0.00             4.77
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     PRANG MED. WEIGHT,         0.00            18.60
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SPACRO 3-HOLE FILLE        0.00           117.50
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     PRANG MED. WEIGHT,         0.00            11.90
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     HAMMERMILL COPY PAP        0.00            77.60
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     EARTHCHOICE PAPER,         0.00            26.90
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     ASTROBRIGHTS COLOR         0.00            10.98
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     ASTROBRIGHTS COLOR         0.00            10.98
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     ASTROBRIGHTS COLOR         0.00            10.98
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     ASTROBRIGHTS COLOR         0.00            10.98
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     RAINBOWDUO-FINISH K        0.00            27.97
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART SMOOTH        0.00             4.00
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     TRU-RAY SULPHITE CO        0.00            15.50
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     TRU-RAY SULPHITE CO        0.00            14.00
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     PRANG MED WEIGHT CO        0.00             4.56
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     PRANG MED WEIGHT CO        0.00             6.90
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     TRU-RAY SULPHITE CO        0.00            13.80
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     PRANG MED. WEIGHT,         0.00             6.45
9101        17281   08/19/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SPARCO MULTIPURPOSE        0.00            68.95
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,191.72

9101        17282   08/19/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY TRASH SERVI        0.00            80.00
9101        17282   08/19/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY TRASH SERVI        0.00            80.00
9101        17282   08/19/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY ENVIRONMENT        0.00            16.50
9101        17282   08/19/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY ENVIRONMENT        0.00            16.50
9101        17282   08/19/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY CARDBOARD F        0.00            20.00
9101        17282   08/19/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY CARDBOARD F        0.00            20.00
9101        17282   08/19/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     CARDBOARD/RECYCLING        0.00             2.00
9101        17282   08/19/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     CARDBOARD/RECYCLING        0.00             2.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           237.00

9101        17284   08/19/22 1418     THOMPSON PLBG & HEA 1.1261.000.0.293 4112     ICE MACHINE REPAIR         0.00           220.00

9101        17286   08/19/22 3543     US BANK             1.1112.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           107.32
9101        17286   08/19/22 3543     US BANK             1.1113.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           107.32
9101        17286   08/19/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           214.66
9101        17286   08/19/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           214.66
9101        17286   08/19/22 3543     US BANK             1.1111.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           214.66
9101        17286   08/19/22 3543     US BANK             1.1252.000.0.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           214.67
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,073.29

9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     HITCH                      0.00            15.98
9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5210     PHYSICAL SCIENCE, S        0.00           291.80
9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5210     BRINKLEY, AMERICAN         0.00            22.48
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9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             5.99
9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     RUBBERMAID COMMERCI        0.00           166.22
9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     RUBBERMAID COMMERCI        0.00           166.22
9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     FRAMETORY, 11X14 PI        0.00            12.99
9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     LIBMAN COMMERCIAL 9        0.00           110.00
9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     LIBMAN COMMERCIAL 9        0.00           110.00
9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     RUBBERMAID 6 QUART         0.00            64.38
9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     RUBBERMAID 6 QUART         0.00            64.38
9101        17288   09/02/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     HITCH                      0.00            23.97
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,054.41

9101        17289   09/02/22 3749     APPLE INC           1.1118.439.1.222 5193     10.2" IPAD 9TH GEN         0.00         4,704.00

9101        17290   09/02/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     MOWING JULY - FOOTB        0.00           420.00
9101        17290   09/02/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     WEED WHACK SCHOOLS         0.00           550.00
9101        17290   09/02/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     LAWN APPLICATIONS          0.00           410.00
9101        17290   09/02/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     VARSITY BASEBALL -         0.00           650.00
9101        17290   09/02/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     TRACK - 7/21 GRUB P        0.00           530.00
9101        17290   09/02/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     VARSITY SOFTBALL -         0.00           130.00
9101        17290   09/02/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     WEED SPRAY OF ALL S        0.00         2,325.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         5,015.00

9101        17294   09/02/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.0.000 5990     CAMPUS CLEAN UP SUP        0.00           560.22
9101        17294   09/02/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.1.000 5980     ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES        0.00             6.79
9101        17294   09/02/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     INV # 555670               0.00            13.33
9101        17294   09/02/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     INV # 555670               0.00            13.34
9101        17294   09/02/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.0.293 5990     INV # 555670               0.00            71.96
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           665.64

9101        17295   09/02/22 1677     DUNDEE AUTO PARTS   1.1261.000.0.000 5730     OIL FILTER                 0.00            10.39
9101        17295   09/02/22 1677     DUNDEE AUTO PARTS   1.1261.000.0.000 5711     10W30 KOHLER               0.00            15.87
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            26.26

9101        17298   09/02/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1113.000.3.000 5118     QUOTE # 90178942           0.00           412.10
9101        17298   09/02/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     INTO LITERATURE STU        0.00           151.75
9101        17298   09/02/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            23.84
9101        17298   09/02/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1113.000.3.000 5118     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            66.38
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           654.07

9101        17300   09/02/22 5122     K & B ASPHALT SEALC 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     ESTIMATE # 22094           0.00         3,500.00
9101        17300   09/02/22 5122     K & B ASPHALT SEALC 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     ESTIMATE # 22093           0.00         5,500.00
9101        17300   09/02/22 5122     K & B ASPHALT SEALC 1.1261.000.1.000 4112     ESTIMATE # 22096           0.00         2,900.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        11,900.00

9101        17301   09/02/22 3503     KSS ENTERPRISES     1.1261.000.1.000 5940     ELEMENTARY CUSTODIA        0.00           540.41
9101        17301   09/02/22 3503     KSS ENTERPRISES     1.1261.000.3.000 5940     HIGH SCHOOL CUSTODI        0.00           311.95
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           852.36

9101        17302   09/02/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.439.1.222 5193     CLASSIC BIRCH INDIV        0.00         1,458.00
9101        17302   09/02/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.439.1.222 5193     CREDIT MEMO-PO 2300        0.00          -639.27
9101        17302   09/02/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.439.1.222 5110     CUDDLY PUPPY WEIGHT        0.00            59.99
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9101        17302   09/02/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.439.1.222 5193     FLEX-SPACE JR.™&#65        0.00           649.00
9101        17302   09/02/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.439.1.222 5193     SUPER-SAFE TUMBLING        0.00           538.00
9101        17302   09/02/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.439.1.222 5193     FLEX-SPACE JR.™&#65        0.00           899.00
9101        17302   09/02/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.439.1.222 5110     CUDDLY PUPPY WEIGHT        0.00            49.99
9101        17302   09/02/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.439.1.222 5110     READY FOR PRESCHOOL        0.00            48.27
9101        17302   09/02/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1311.439.1.222 5990     READY FOR PRESCHOOL        0.00           559.57
9101        17302   09/02/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.439.1.222 5193     FREIGHT                    0.00           639.27
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,261.82

9101        17303   09/02/22 3711     MASSP               1.1241.000.3.000 7410     PROFESSIONAL MEMBER        0.00           450.00

9101        17304   09/02/22 969      MONROE COUNTY INTER 1.1113.000.3.000 8210     MCMC TUITION AUG 22        0.00         4,270.91

9101        17311   09/02/22 4311     MICHIGAN URGENT CAR 1.1271.000.0.000 3191     DOT PHYSICALS: GILS        0.00           475.00
9101        17311   09/02/22 4311     MICHIGAN URGENT CAR 1.1232.000.0.000 7910     PRE-EMPLOYMENT: KEL        0.00           220.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           695.00

9101        17312   09/02/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     CREDIT MEMO - CORE         0.00           -16.88
9101        17312   09/02/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     CREDIT MEMO - CORE         0.00            -5.62
9101        17312   09/02/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5711     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00             5.99
9101        17312   09/02/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            16.86
9101        17312   09/02/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5711     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            17.99
9101        17312   09/02/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            50.58
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            68.92

9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 7910     BUS STICKERS               0.00           102.75
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00            32.48
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00            48.68
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00            54.96
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00            68.74
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00            82.96
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00            85.00
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5711     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           114.45
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5711     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           114.45
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5711     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           120.83
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5711     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           120.83
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5711     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           133.59
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           141.57
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           680.00
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           680.00
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           722.50
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           874.55
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00         1,062.50
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           118.78
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5711     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           120.83
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           680.00
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00            66.44
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5711     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           117.64
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5720     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           267.68
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           340.00
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           680.00
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9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00         1,001.08
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00            60.15
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5711     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           120.83
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     TRANSPORTATION INVO        0.00           680.00
9101        17314   09/02/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 7910     BUS STICKERS               0.00            34.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         9,528.52

9101        17315   09/02/22 4333     TIMELOK ENTERPRISES 1.1241.000.3.000 5910     500 LETTERHEAD: SUM        0.00            43.03
9101        17315   09/02/22 4333     TIMELOK ENTERPRISES 1.1252.000.0.000 5910     500 LETTERHEAD: SUM        0.00            43.03
9101        17315   09/02/22 4333     TIMELOK ENTERPRISES 1.1232.000.0.000 5910     500 LETTERHEAD: SUM        0.00            43.03
9101        17315   09/02/22 4333     TIMELOK ENTERPRISES 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     500 LETTERHEAD: SUM        0.00            43.04
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           172.13

9101        17316   09/02/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53

9101        17319   09/02/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00           108.80
9101        17319   09/02/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00           180.16
9101        17319   09/02/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     ADDITIONAL 2023 BLA        0.00           203.98
9101        17319   09/02/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     ADDITIONAL 2023 BLA        0.00           454.00
9101        17319   09/02/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00            71.89
9101        17319   09/02/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     2023 BLANKET PO            0.00           200.82
9101        17319   09/02/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     ADDITIONAL 2023 BLA        0.00           200.82
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,420.47

9101        17322   09/02/22 4273     PRESIDIO NETWORKED  1.1241.000.3.000 5910     DELL DOCK WD19S 180        0.00           435.00
9101        17322   09/02/22 4273     PRESIDIO NETWORKED  1.1241.000.3.000 5910     PRICE CHANGE               0.00           195.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           630.00

9101        17324   09/02/22 4845     QUADIENT LEASING US 1.1232.000.0.000 3430     LEASE PAYMENT FOR S        0.00           209.97

9101        17325   09/02/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.000.3.000 5110     EXPO DRY ERASE MARK        0.00             2.24
9101        17325   09/02/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1112.000.3.000 5110     EXPO DRY ERASE MARK        0.00            13.74
9101        17325   09/02/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.000.3.000 5110     SHARPIE PERMANENT M        0.00             0.96
9101        17325   09/02/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1112.000.3.000 5110     SHARPIE PERMANENT M        0.00             5.93
9101        17325   09/02/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.000.3.000 5110     EXPO DRY ERASE MARK        0.00             1.46
9101        17325   09/02/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1112.000.3.000 5110     EXPO DRY ERASE MARK        0.00             8.97
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            33.30

9101        17326   09/02/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1112.000.3.000 6420     QUOTE # 122691             0.00           963.00
9101        17326   09/02/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1113.000.3.000 6420     QUOTE # 122691             0.00         2,247.00
9101        17326   09/02/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1112.000.3.000 6420     3 ROGUE ML COMPETIT        0.00           580.50
9101        17326   09/02/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1113.000.3.000 6420     3 ROGUE ML COMPETIT        0.00         1,354.50
9101        17326   09/02/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1112.000.3.000 6420     3 SAML-24 MONSTER L        0.00           166.73
9101        17326   09/02/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1113.000.3.000 6420     3 SAML-24 MONSTER L        0.00           389.02
9101        17326   09/02/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1112.000.3.000 6420     3 MONSTER LITE STAB        0.00            81.23
9101        17326   09/02/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1113.000.3.000 6420     3 MONSTER LITE STAB        0.00           189.52
9101        17326   09/02/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1112.000.3.000 6420     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            95.99
9101        17326   09/02/22 5111     COULTER VENTURES LL 1.1113.000.3.000 6420     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00           223.97
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         6,291.46

9101        17327   09/02/22 4187     SANTANDER LEASING L 1.1271.202.0.000 4230     CONTRACT # 004-0004        0.00        15,006.00
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9101        17329   09/02/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     BANDAID FLEXIBLE, 1        0.00           294.00

9101        17330   09/02/22 4324     SHRADER TIRE & OIL  1.1271.000.0.000 5720     BUS 19-23   INV # 6        0.00           709.46

9101        17331   09/02/22 4317     STATE INDUSTRIAL PR 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     2022-2023 BLANKET P        0.00            39.24
9101        17331   09/02/22 4317     STATE INDUSTRIAL PR 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     2022-2023 BLANKET P        0.00           358.61
9101        17331   09/02/22 4317     STATE INDUSTRIAL PR 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     2022-2023 BLANKET P        0.00         1,063.12
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,460.97

9101        17332   09/02/22 2927     SUBSCRIPTION SERVIC 1.1222.000.3.000 5410     MOTOR TREND                0.00            19.95
9101        17332   09/02/22 2927     SUBSCRIPTION SERVIC 1.1222.000.3.000 5410     PEOPLE                     0.00           116.07
9101        17332   09/02/22 2927     SUBSCRIPTION SERVIC 1.1222.000.3.000 5410     SPORTS ILLUSTRATED         0.00            39.95
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           175.97

9101        17333   09/02/22 1418     THOMPSON PLBG & HEA 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     SERVICE CALL - WATE        0.00           137.50

9101        17334   09/02/22 3410     TRI STATE FILTER IN 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     HIGH SCHOOL - COMPL        0.00           385.00
9101        17334   09/02/22 3410     TRI STATE FILTER IN 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     HIGH SCHOOL - COMPL        0.00           679.44
9101        17334   09/02/22 3410     TRI STATE FILTER IN 1.1261.000.1.000 4112     ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -        0.00            72.00
9101        17334 V 09/02/22 3410     TRI STATE FILTER IN 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     HIGH SCHOOL - COMPL        0.00          -385.00
9101        17334 V 09/02/22 3410     TRI STATE FILTER IN 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     HIGH SCHOOL - COMPL        0.00          -679.44
9101        17334 V 09/02/22 3410     TRI STATE FILTER IN 1.1261.000.1.000 4112     ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -        0.00           -72.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00             0.00

9101        17335   09/02/22 3856     UNIQUE DESIGN       1.1271.202.0.000 5790     14-CUSTOM PRINTED 1        0.00            81.25
9101        17335   09/02/22 3856     UNIQUE DESIGN       1.1271.000.0.000 5790     14-CUSTOM PRINTED 1        0.00           243.75
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           325.00

9101        17336   09/02/22 1477     UNITY SCHOOL BUS PA 1.1271.202.0.000 5790     ADDITIONAL SHIPPING        0.00             1.45
9101        17336   09/02/22 1477     UNITY SCHOOL BUS PA 1.1271.000.0.000 5790     ADDITIONAL SHIPPING        0.00             4.34
9101        17336   09/02/22 1477     UNITY SCHOOL BUS PA 1.1271.202.0.000 5790     SB996, UNAUTHORIZED        0.00             5.40
9101        17336   09/02/22 1477     UNITY SCHOOL BUS PA 1.1271.000.0.000 5790     SB996, UNAUTHORIZED        0.00            16.20
9101        17336   09/02/22 1477     UNITY SCHOOL BUS PA 1.1271.202.0.000 5790     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             2.99
9101        17336   09/02/22 1477     UNITY SCHOOL BUS PA 1.1271.000.0.000 5790     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             8.96
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            39.34

9101        17337   09/02/22 1526     WASHTENAW INT SCH D 1.1271.000.0.000 3220     BEGINNING SCHOOL BU        0.00           110.00

9101        17339   09/02/22 3101     WOODWIND & BRASSWIN 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     LUDWIG PAYSON CONCE        0.00            32.06
9101        17339   09/02/22 3101     WOODWIND & BRASSWIN 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     REMO LOLLIPOP DRUM         0.00            30.40
9101        17339   09/02/22 3101     WOODWIND & BRASSWIN 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     REMO LOLLIPOP DRUM         0.00            33.90
9101        17339   09/02/22 3101     WOODWIND & BRASSWIN 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     RHYTHM BAND RB2320         0.00            22.80
9101        17339   09/02/22 3101     WOODWIND & BRASSWIN 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     BOOMWHACKERS C MAJO        0.00            19.30
9101        17339   09/02/22 3101     WOODWIND & BRASSWIN 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     MANHASSET M48 CARTO        0.00           222.66
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           361.12

9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     LIQUID CHALK MARKER        0.00             9.88
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     MIND READER ONE-TOU        0.00            17.99
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     400 PACK OF EAR THE        0.00            15.99
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 7910     UPSTREET OUTDOOR DI        0.00            24.99
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9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     AFMAT ELECTRIC PENC        0.00           468.00
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 7910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             0.24
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             0.42
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             4.73
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     SMARTSIGN (PACK OF         0.00             9.95
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     SMARTSIGN (PACK OF         0.00             9.95
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             3.00
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             3.00
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1216.821.3.201 5110     THE TEEN'S GUIDE TO        0.00            12.79
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1216.821.3.201 5110     THE DBT SKILLS WORK        0.00            18.01
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1216.821.3.201 5110     24"X36" DRY ERASE B        0.00            99.99
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1216.821.3.201 5110     EXECUTIVE FUNCTIONI        0.00            21.50
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1216.821.3.201 5110     THE SOCIAL SKILLS W        0.00            15.29
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5165     TOPLUS YOGA BALL EX        0.00             5.49
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5165     TOPLUS YOGA BALL EX        0.00             5.50
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1122.000.3.194 5110     POST-IT SELF-STICK         0.00            43.00
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5130     TICONDEROGA® GOLF P        0.00            11.00
9101        17341   09/09/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     AMAZON BASICS 100 P        0.00            26.89
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           827.60

9101        17343   09/09/22 144      BEDFORD PUBLIC SCHO 1.1271.000.0.000 8220     BUS DRIVER TRAINING        0.00           868.34

9101        17344   09/09/22 4045     ROSE PEST SOLUTIONS 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     ELEMENTARY SCHOOL P        0.00           113.00
9101        17344   09/09/22 4045     ROSE PEST SOLUTIONS 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL P        0.00           101.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           214.00

9101        17346   09/09/22 4345     CARLSON PAINTING    1.1261.000.3.000 4112     PREP DOOR AND WINDO        0.00         1,050.00

9101        17347   09/09/22 3952     CRYSTAL FLASH LTD P 1.1271.000.0.000 5710     GASOLINE   INV # 86        0.00         1,222.52

9101        17350   09/09/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.1.000 5980     HWH CONCR SCR 3/16X        0.00             9.99
9101        17350   09/09/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.3.000 5980     HWH CONCR SCR 3/16X        0.00            10.00
9101        17350   09/09/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.0.000 5950     BLADE REPLACE EDGER        0.00            26.58
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            46.57

9101        17351   09/09/22 3149     DUNDEE LUMBER INC   1.1271.202.0.000 5790     50 # PLAY SAND (PLA        0.00             2.69
9101        17351   09/09/22 3149     DUNDEE LUMBER INC   1.1271.000.0.000 5790     50 # PLAY SAND (PLA        0.00             8.09
9101        17351   09/09/22 3149     DUNDEE LUMBER INC   1.1271.202.0.000 5790     50 # PLAY SAND (PLA        0.00             2.69
9101        17351   09/09/22 3149     DUNDEE LUMBER INC   1.1271.000.0.000 5790     50 # PLAY SAND (PLA        0.00             8.09
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            21.56

9101        17354   09/09/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     QUOTE # 20278152           0.00           151.75
9101        17354   09/09/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            24.28
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           176.03

9101        17355   09/09/22 4841     LAIBE ELECTRIC CO   1.1261.000.3.000 4112     FURNISHED LABOR AND        0.00           721.88

9101        17358   09/09/22 2795     MICHIGAN CHAMBER OF 1.1252.000.0.000 7910     UPDATED LABOR LAW P        0.00           156.00
9101        17358   09/09/22 2795     MICHIGAN CHAMBER OF 1.1252.000.0.000 7910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            16.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           172.00
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9101        17359   09/09/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            24.19
9101        17359   09/09/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            72.58
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            96.77

9101        17362   09/09/22 2678     NEXTEL COMMUNICATIO 1.1261.000.0.000 3411     CELL PHONE & HOT SP        0.00            51.42
9101        17362   09/09/22 2678     NEXTEL COMMUNICATIO 1.1261.000.0.000 3411     CELL PHONE & HOT SP        0.00            49.73
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           101.15

9101        17366   09/09/22 5118     PRO TUFF DECALS     1.1241.000.3.000 7910     QUOTE #: QTE2200452        0.00           250.00
9101        17366   09/09/22 5118     PRO TUFF DECALS     1.1232.000.0.000 7910     DESIGN: SUMMERFIELD        0.00            56.25
9101        17366   09/09/22 5118     PRO TUFF DECALS     1.1241.000.1.000 7910     DESIGN: SUMMERFIELD        0.00            56.25
9101        17366   09/09/22 5118     PRO TUFF DECALS     1.1241.000.3.000 7910     DESIGN: SUMMERFIELD        0.00            56.25
9101        17366   09/09/22 5118     PRO TUFF DECALS     1.1252.000.0.000 7910     DESIGN: SUMMERFIELD        0.00            56.25
9101        17366   09/09/22 5118     PRO TUFF DECALS     1.1232.000.0.000 7910     SHIPPING & HANDLING        0.00             5.34
9101        17366   09/09/22 5118     PRO TUFF DECALS     1.1252.000.0.000 7910     SHIPPING & HANDLING        0.00             5.34
9101        17366   09/09/22 5118     PRO TUFF DECALS     1.1241.000.3.000 7910     SHIPPING & HANDLING        0.00             5.35
9101        17366   09/09/22 5118     PRO TUFF DECALS     1.1241.000.1.000 7910     SHIPPING & HANDLING        0.00             5.35
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           496.38

9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1232.000.0.000 5910     HP 934XL/935 BLACK         0.00           152.98
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.000.3.000 5110     BIC GEL-OCITY RETRA        0.00             9.51
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1112.000.3.000 5110     BIC GEL-OCITY RETRA        0.00             9.52
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1112.000.3.000 5110     SCOTCH® SURE-START         0.00            15.99
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.000.3.000 5110     SCOTCH® SURE-START         0.00            15.99
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1112.000.3.000 5110     QUILL BRAND® INVISI        0.00            18.69
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.000.3.000 5110     QUILL BRAND® INVISI        0.00            18.69
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1112.000.3.000 5110     SWINGLINE DESKTOP S        0.00             5.54
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.000.3.000 5110     SWINGLINE DESKTOP S        0.00             5.54
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1112.000.3.000 5110     ASTROBRIGHTS ECO 65        0.00             8.07
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.000.3.000 5110     ASTROBRIGHTS ECO 65        0.00             8.07
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1112.000.3.000 5110     X-ACTO SCHOOL PRO E        0.00            13.52
9101        17367   09/09/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.000.3.000 5110     X-ACTO SCHOOL PRO E        0.00            13.52
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           295.63

9101        17368   09/09/22 4417     RED LETTER PRODUCTI 1.1261.435.0.222 6410     PO220698 SECURITY C        0.00        23,694.00
9101        17368   09/09/22 4417     RED LETTER PRODUCTI 1.1261.435.0.222 6410     PO220697 SECURITY C        0.00        38,205.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        61,899.00

9101        17371   09/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     BUSINESS SOURCE ADH        0.00             9.33
9101        17371   09/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     BUSINESS SOURCE ADH        0.00             9.33
9101        17371   09/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     BUSINESS SOURCE ADH        0.00            14.83
9101        17371   09/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     BUSINESS SOURCE ADH        0.00            14.84
9101        17371   09/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     BUSINE3SS SOURCE AD        0.00            14.83
9101        17371   09/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     BUSINE3SS SOURCE AD        0.00            14.84
9101        17371   09/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     SCOTCH HOME AND OFF        0.00            10.94
9101        17371   09/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     SCOTCH HOME AND OFF        0.00            10.94
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            99.88

9101        17372   09/09/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.000 4110     MARCHING BAND PRACT        0.00           225.00
9101        17372   09/09/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.000 4110     MARCHING BAND PRACT        0.00           225.00
9101        17372   09/09/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL PRACTICE F        0.00           450.00
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9101        17372   09/09/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL MS PRACTIC        0.00           225.00
9101        17372   09/09/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL GAME, WITH        0.00           550.00
9101        17372   09/09/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL GAME, FIEL        0.00           250.00
9101        17372   09/09/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL GAME, RELI        0.00           350.00
9101        17372   09/09/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL PRACTICE F        0.00           350.00
9101        17372   09/09/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL MS PRACTIC        0.00           225.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,850.00

9101        17375   09/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1112.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           110.04
9101        17375   09/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1113.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           110.04
9101        17375   09/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           220.10
9101        17375   09/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           220.10
9101        17375   09/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1111.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           220.10
9101        17375   09/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1252.000.0.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           220.11
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,100.49

9101        17376   09/09/22 4971     HUT GLOBAL INC      1.1112.000.3.000 7910     FOLDER CASE * HP 11        0.00         1,347.50
9101        17376   09/09/22 4971     HUT GLOBAL INC      1.1113.000.3.000 7910     FOLDER CASE * HP 11        0.00         1,347.50
9101        17376   09/09/22 4971     HUT GLOBAL INC      1.1112.000.3.000 7910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00           131.61
9101        17376   09/09/22 4971     HUT GLOBAL INC      1.1113.000.3.000 7910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00           131.61
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,958.22

9101        17377   09/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     CREDIT MEMO                0.00            -6.48
9101        17377   09/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     CREDIT MEMO                0.00            -6.47
9101        17377   09/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5980     SHIPPING PO 230255         0.00             5.99
9101        17377   09/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5165     TOPLUS YOGA BALL EX        0.00           134.86
9101        17377   09/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5165     TOPLUS YOGA BALL EX        0.00           134.87
9101        17377   09/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5980     GOTEGA DOOR STOPPER        0.00            29.89
9101        17377   09/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.439.1.222 5110     30 OZ WHEAT STRAW P        0.00            19.67
9101        17377   09/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.439.1.222 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             5.99
9101        17377   09/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5112     BRILLIANCE DEPOT SO        0.00            39.99
9101        17377   09/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5165     GORILLA SUPER GLUE,        0.00             8.57
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           366.88

9101        17378   09/16/22 3160     ASSET PROTECTION CO 1.1261.000.1.000 4120     SITE: SUMMERFIELD E        0.00           594.22

9101        17382   09/16/22 1677     DUNDEE AUTO PARTS   1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-20   INV # 1        0.00            13.09

9101        17383   09/16/22 398      DUNDEE FIRE & SAFET 1.1261.000.3.000 4120     HIGH SCHOOL - YEARL        0.00           290.40
9101        17383   09/16/22 398      DUNDEE FIRE & SAFET 1.1261.000.1.000 4120     ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -        0.00           222.50
9101        17383   09/16/22 398      DUNDEE FIRE & SAFET 1.1261.000.0.000 4120     BUSES - YEARLY FIRE        0.00           190.00
9101        17383   09/16/22 398      DUNDEE FIRE & SAFET 1.1261.000.0.293 4112     ATHLETIC FIELD - YE        0.00            71.20
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           774.10

9101        17387   09/16/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1111.000.1.000 5170     INTO LITERATURE STU        0.00           267.00
9101        17387   09/16/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             0.09
9101        17387   09/16/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1113.000.3.000 5118     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             0.09
9101        17387   09/16/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1111.000.1.000 5170     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            42.54
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           309.72

9101        17390   09/16/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53
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9101        17391   09/16/22 2440     MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 1.1261.000.1.000 5520     ACCT NUMBER 58100          0.00         1,578.50
9101        17391   09/16/22 2440     MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 1.1261.000.3.000 5520     ACCT NUMBER 58100          0.00         4,732.33
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         6,310.83

9101        17392   09/16/22 3912     MONROE COUNTY CHAMB 1.1232.000.0.000 7410     MARKETING INVESTMEN        0.00           400.00

9101        17397   09/16/22 1271.2   SEG WORKERS COMPENS 11               9459     SECOND QUARTER - WO        0.00         1,243.00

9101        17398   09/16/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     CREDIT: BUS 11-20          0.00          -189.83
9101        17398   09/16/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 08-1   INV # 10        0.00           425.83
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           236.00

9101        17401   09/16/22 3410     TRI STATE FILTER IN 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     HIGH SCHOOL - COMPL        0.00           385.00
9101        17401   09/16/22 3410     TRI STATE FILTER IN 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     HIGH SCHOOL - COMPL        0.00           679.44
9101        17401   09/16/22 3410     TRI STATE FILTER IN 1.1261.000.1.000 4112     ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -        0.00            72.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,136.44

9101        17404   09/23/22 482      1ST AGENCY          1.1259.000.0.000 3990     2022-2023 PREMIUM R        0.00        15,147.00
9101        17404   09/23/22 482      1ST AGENCY          11               9120     CATASTROPHIC ACCIDE        0.00           512.23
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        15,659.23

9101        17405   09/23/22 3154     A BOOK COMPANY LLC  1.1113.000.3.000 3730     HOW TO WRITE ANYTHI        0.00         1,664.00
9101        17405   09/23/22 3154     A BOOK COMPANY LLC  1.1113.000.3.000 3730     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            15.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,679.00

9101        17406   09/23/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5130     IT'S ACADEMIC CRAYO        0.00            27.28

9101        17407   09/23/22 3952     CRYSTAL FLASH LTD P 1.1271.000.0.000 5710     DIESEL   INV # 8754        0.00         3,056.90

9101        17408   09/23/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.1.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           144.14
9101        17408   09/23/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.3.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           144.16
9101        17408   09/23/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1232.000.0.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           593.84
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           882.14

9101        17409   09/23/22 363      DEMCO INC           1.1222.000.3.000 5311     DURAFOLD BOOK JACKE        0.00            48.19
9101        17409   09/23/22 363      DEMCO INC           1.1222.000.3.000 5311     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            10.95
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            59.14

9101        17410   09/23/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.0.000 5980     INV # 555879               0.00             6.36
9101        17410   09/23/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.0.000 5980     INV # 555878               0.00            23.15
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            29.51

9101        17412   09/23/22 4261     ESGI LLC            1.1125.306.1.000 3450     QUOTE # 943678             0.00           299.00

9101        17413   09/23/22 5121     FRONTLINE TECHNOLOG 1.1283.000.0.000 3451     SEGMENT 1 SUBSCRIPT        0.00         4,953.72

9101        17415   09/23/22 4315     LOURDES UNIVERSITY  1.1113.000.3.000 3730     ENGLISH 101                0.00         2,574.00

9101        17418   09/23/22 4158     NICHOLE MYSHOCK     11               9429     DENTAL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           216.00
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9101        17419   09/23/22 4984     DALLAS ECOLOGICAL F 1.1113.485.3.201 5110     REISSUE CK # 15887         0.00         1,250.00

9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART CHART         0.00             2.18
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART CHART         0.00            13.42
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART CHART         0.00             0.41
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART CHART         0.00             2.51
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     STIKKIWORKS STIKKI         0.00             1.23
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     STIKKIWORKS STIKKI         0.00             7.59
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     HIGHLAND SELF-STICK        0.00             0.42
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     HIGHLAND SELF-STICK        0.00             2.58
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART TANK S        0.00             0.82
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART TANK S        0.00             5.04
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     HIGHLAND SELF-STICK        0.00             0.88
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     HIGHLAND SELF-STICK        0.00             5.40
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     CRAYOLA COLORED PEN        0.00             5.21
9101        17421   09/23/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     CRAYOLA COLORED PEN        0.00            32.03
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            79.72

9101        17422   09/23/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11   INV # 1056        0.00           241.74

9101        17423   09/23/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY TRASH SERVI        0.00            80.00
9101        17423   09/23/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY TRASH SERVI        0.00            80.00
9101        17423   09/23/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY ENVIRONMENT        0.00            16.50
9101        17423   09/23/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY ENVIRONMENT        0.00            16.50
9101        17423   09/23/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY CARDBOARD F        0.00            20.00
9101        17423   09/23/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY CARDBOARD F        0.00            20.00
9101        17423   09/23/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     CARDBOARD/RECYCLING        0.00             2.00
9101        17423   09/23/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     CARDBOARD/RECYCLING        0.00             2.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           237.00

9101        17426   09/30/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     M-D BUILDING PRODUC        0.00            51.95
9101        17426   09/30/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     3" X 4" - DURABLE        0.00             7.80
9101        17426   09/30/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     HENRY, WW COMPANY 1        0.00             7.72
9101        17426   09/30/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5130     24 PIECES MINI FOLD        0.00            31.98
9101        17426   09/30/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5130     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             5.99
9101        17426   09/30/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     SYLVANIA 21136 (6-P        0.00            48.36
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           153.80

9101        17428   09/30/22 4290     EQUIPARTS CORP      1.1261.000.1.000 4112     SOLENOID VALVE FOR         0.00           210.44
9101        17428   09/30/22 4290     EQUIPARTS CORP      1.1261.000.1.000 4112     SHIPPING/FREIGHT           0.00            19.89
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           230.33

9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     ALTO SAX SERIAL N23        0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     ALTO SAX SERIAL 151        0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     ALTO SAX SERIAL 316        0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     ALTO SAX SERIAL 051        0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     BARI SAX 1218968           0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     BARI SAX 1342442           0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     BARI SAX 6452255           0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     BARITONE 102507            0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     BASS CLARINET 6379E        0.00            39.00
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9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     BASS CLARINET 9661F        0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     CLARINET 41-08259          0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     CLARINET 103690            0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     CLARINET 1038870           0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     CLARINET 5205154           0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     CLARINET B65094            0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     CLARINET P0057178          0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     CORNET 008356              0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     FLUTE K85793               0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     FLUTE N26824               0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     FLUTE R38682               0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     FLUTE 199286               0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     OBOE 21594                 0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     OBOE MR26891               0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     PICCOLO 12468              0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     PICCOLO 12471              0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     PICCOLO 13213              0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     TENOR SAX K71652           0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     TRUMPET B28150             0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     TRUMPET 5548609            0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     TRUMPET 39984              0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     CORNET 008356              0.00            39.00
9101        17433   09/30/22 3652     MARSHALL MUSIC      1.1113.000.3.000 5112     TUBA 5772267               0.00            39.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,248.00

9101        17436   09/30/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5711     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            11.99
9101        17436   09/30/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            29.20
9101        17436   09/30/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5711     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            35.97
9101        17436   09/30/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            87.61
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           164.77

9101        17437   09/30/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53

9101        17440   09/30/22 1223     SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 1.1111.000.1.000 5188     304-SCIENCE SPIN 3-        0.00            59.40
9101        17440   09/30/22 1223     SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 1.1111.000.1.000 5188     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00           179.39
9101        17440   09/30/22 1223     SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 1.1111.000.1.000 5188     014 SCHOLASTIC NEWS        0.00           359.40
9101        17440   09/30/22 1223     SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 1.1111.000.1.000 5188     038 STORYWORKS             0.00           322.62
9101        17440   09/30/22 1223     SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 1.1111.000.1.000 5188     300-SCIENCE SPIN K-        0.00            44.55
9101        17440   09/30/22 1223     SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 1.1111.000.1.000 5188     046-SUPER SCIENCE G        0.00           187.25
9101        17440   09/30/22 1223     SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 1.1111.000.1.000 5188     008 - LET'S FIND OU        0.00           269.55
9101        17440   09/30/22 1223     SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 1.1111.000.1.000 5188     010 SCHOLASTIC NEWS        0.00           119.80
9101        17440   09/30/22 1223     SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 1.1111.000.1.000 5188     010-SCHOLASTIC NEWS        0.00           119.80
9101        17440   09/30/22 1223     SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 1.1111.000.1.000 5188     012-SCHOLASTIC NEWS        0.00           155.74
9101        17440   09/30/22 1223     SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 1.1111.000.1.000 5188     012-SCHOLASTIC NEWS        0.00           155.74
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,973.24

9101        17441   09/30/22 5004     THE LIBRARY STORE I 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     FLOOR PAPER ROLL RA        0.00           373.47
9101        17441   09/30/22 5004     THE LIBRARY STORE I 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     FLOOR PAPER ROLL RA        0.00           373.48
9101        17441   09/30/22 5004     THE LIBRARY STORE I 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            40.42
9101        17441   09/30/22 5004     THE LIBRARY STORE I 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            40.42
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           827.79
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9101        17443   09/30/22 5013     TRANSWORLD SYSTEMS, 11               9433     PRESTON-64909946EDG        0.00            54.09

9101        17445   09/30/22 4406     ULINE               1.1252.000.0.000 5910     REQUEST # 78421550         0.00           945.11
9101        17445   09/30/22 4406     ULINE               1.1232.000.0.000 5910     REQUEST # 78421550         0.00           945.12
9101        17445   09/30/22 4406     ULINE               1.1252.000.0.000 5910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00           170.34
9101        17445   09/30/22 4406     ULINE               1.1232.000.0.000 5910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00           170.35
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,230.92

9101        17747   10/07/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     50 PCS COLLAGES AND        0.00            12.50
9101        17747   10/07/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     ELMER'S SPRAY ADHES        0.00             7.25
9101        17747   10/07/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     ELMER'S SPRAY ADHES        0.00             7.25
9101        17747   10/07/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     HAMMERMILL CARDSTOC        0.00            14.49
9101        17747   10/07/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     HAMMERMILL CARDSTOC        0.00            14.49
9101        17747   10/07/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     50 PACK CORRUGATED         0.00            20.99
9101        17747   10/07/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     50 PACK CORRUGATED         0.00            20.99
9101        17747   10/07/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5165     MASTER LOCK 1500T L        0.00           220.25
9101        17747   10/07/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.0.000 5990     PAINT DEGLOSSER, PR        0.00             7.00
9101        17747   10/07/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     50 PCS COLLAGES AND        0.00            12.49
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           337.70

9101        17748   10/07/22 267      TREASURER-CITY OF P 1.1261.000.3.000 3830     SUMMERFIELD HIGH SC        0.00         2,624.95
9101        17748   10/07/22 267      TREASURER-CITY OF P 1.1261.000.1.000 3830     SUMMERFIELD MIDDLE         0.00         3,096.36
9101        17748   10/07/22 267      TREASURER-CITY OF P 1.1261.000.0.293 3830     599 S. DIVISION CON        0.00            95.64
9101        17748   10/07/22 267      TREASURER-CITY OF P 1.1261.000.0.293 3830     17555 IDA WEST RD-B        0.00           284.23
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         6,101.18

9101        17749   10/07/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.1.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           143.04
9101        17749   10/07/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.3.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           143.12
9101        17749   10/07/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1232.000.0.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           612.34
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           898.50

9101        17754   10/07/22 969      MONROE COUNTY INTER 1.1283.000.0.000 8220     SMARTFIND EXPRESS M        0.00           641.06
9101        17754   10/07/22 969      MONROE COUNTY INTER 1.1283.000.0.000 8220     FINGERPRINTING JULY        0.00            86.50
9101        17754   10/07/22 969      MONROE COUNTY INTER 1.1284.000.0.000 8220     22-23 MCISD SHARED         0.00         1,117.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,844.81

9101        17760   10/07/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            10.49
9101        17760   10/07/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            31.49
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            41.98

9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 26                     0.00            10.00
9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 26                     0.00            85.00
9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 26                     0.00            85.00
9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 26                     0.00           181.96
9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-20                  0.00            10.00
9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-20                  0.00            10.00
9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-20                  0.00            10.00
9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 11-20                  0.00            85.00
9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 11-20                  0.00            85.00
9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 11-20                  0.00            85.00
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9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 19-23                  0.00            32.48
9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     BUS 18-07                  0.00            42.50
9101        17761   10/07/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 18-07                  0.00            66.93
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           788.87

9101        17765   10/07/22 2678     NEXTEL COMMUNICATIO 1.1261.000.0.000 3411     CELL PHONE & HOT SP        0.00            49.73

9101        17767   10/07/22 3933     REHMANN ROBSON      1.1231.000.0.000 3180     AUDIT PAYMENT DUE B        0.00        11,000.00
9101        17767   10/07/22 3933     REHMANN ROBSON      1.1231.000.0.000 3180     SINGLE AUDIT FY 202        0.00         5,000.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        16,000.00

9101        17769   10/07/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-20   INV # 1        0.00            66.92

9101        17770   10/07/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL GAME, WITH        0.00           450.00
9101        17770   10/07/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL GAME, RELI        0.00           350.00
9101        17770   10/07/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL PRACTICE F        0.00           350.00
9101        17770   10/07/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL MS PRACTIC        0.00           225.00
9101        17770   10/07/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.000 4110     MARCHING BAND PRACT        0.00           225.00
9101        17770   10/07/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.000 4110     MARCHING BAND PRACT        0.00           225.00
9101        17770   10/07/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL PRACTICE F        0.00           350.00
9101        17770   10/07/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL GAME, RELI        0.00           350.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,525.00

9101        17776   10/14/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1232.000.0.000 5910     HUANUO KEYBOARD TRA        0.00            79.00
9101        17776   10/14/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1252.000.0.000 5910     HUANUO KEYBOARD TRA        0.00            79.00
9101        17776   10/14/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     CEC INDUSTRIES 755         0.00            15.33
9101        17776   10/14/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1271.202.0.000 5790     Q'STRAINT QRT MAX R        0.00           138.00
9101        17776   10/14/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5122     POST-IT SUPER STICK        0.00            45.74
9101        17776   10/14/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     HITCH-PRICE DIFFERE        0.00            44.00
9101        17776   10/14/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1112.000.3.000 5118     HITCH                      0.00           175.78
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           576.85

9101        17778   10/14/22 2616     CDW GOVERNMENT INC  1.1252.000.0.000 5910     TOTAL MICRO BATTERY        0.00           102.00

9101        17781   10/14/22 5107     KYLIE SCOTT- CENTRA 11               9461     MATT AVERY SCHOLARS        0.00           500.00

9101        17784   10/14/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53

9101        17785   10/14/22 2440     MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 1.1261.000.1.000 5520     ACCT NUMBER 58100          0.00         1,552.64
9101        17785   10/14/22 2440     MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 1.1261.000.3.000 5520     ACCT NUMBER 58100          0.00         3,739.16
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         5,291.80

9101        17788   10/14/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-20   INV # 1        0.00           107.94

9101        17791   10/14/22 1418     THOMPSON PLBG & HEA 1.1261.000.1.000 5980     6 - 20 AMP FUSES           0.00            34.68
9101        17791   10/14/22 1418     THOMPSON PLBG & HEA 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     REPLACED TOILET WIT        0.00           374.20
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           408.88

9101        17793   10/14/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           284.12
9101        17793   10/14/22 3543     US BANK             1.1252.000.0.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           284.14
9101        17793   10/14/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           284.14
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9101        17793   10/14/22 3543     US BANK             1.1111.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           284.14
9101        17793   10/14/22 3543     US BANK             1.1112.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           142.06
9101        17793   10/14/22 3543     US BANK             1.1113.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           142.06
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,420.66

9101        17798   10/21/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     AMAZON BASICS MAGNE        0.00            43.94
9101        17798   10/21/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.0.000 5980     FIELDPIECE HS33 EXP        0.00           176.80
9101        17798   10/21/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.0.000 5980     SHIPPING AND HANDLI        0.00             5.99
9101        17798   10/21/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5130     STEP2 WAGON FOR TWO        0.00           191.76
9101        17798   10/21/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     EVEREST THERMAL LAM        0.00            25.77
9101        17798   10/21/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     EVEREST THERMAL LAM        0.00            21.37
9101        17798   10/21/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             1.20
9101        17798   10/21/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5130     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             4.79
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           471.62

9101        17799   10/21/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     CERTIFIED PLAYGROUN        0.00         8,000.00

9101        17800   10/21/22 4045     ROSE PEST SOLUTIONS 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     ELEMENTARY SCHOOL P        0.00           113.00
9101        17800   10/21/22 4045     ROSE PEST SOLUTIONS 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL P        0.00           101.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           214.00

9101        17802   10/21/22 3930     CHARLIE'S REPAIR    1.1261.000.0.000 5730     MOWER REPAIR   INV         0.00            80.00
9101        17802   10/21/22 3930     CHARLIE'S REPAIR    1.1261.000.0.000 4130     MOWER REPAIR   INV         0.00           190.00
9101        17802   10/21/22 3930     CHARLIE'S REPAIR    1.1261.000.0.000 4130     MOWER REPAIR   INV         0.00           142.50
9101        17802   10/21/22 3930     CHARLIE'S REPAIR    1.1261.000.0.000 5730     MOWER REPAIR   INV         0.00           250.00
9101        17802   10/21/22 3930     CHARLIE'S REPAIR    1.1261.000.0.000 4130     MOWER REPAIR   INV         0.00           190.00
9101        17802   10/21/22 3930     CHARLIE'S REPAIR    1.1261.000.0.000 5730     MOWER REPAIR   INV         0.00           437.59
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,290.09

9101        17803   10/21/22 3952     CRYSTAL FLASH LTD P 1.1271.000.0.000 5710     DIESEL   INV # 8949        0.00         3,431.56
9101        17803   10/21/22 3952     CRYSTAL FLASH LTD P 1.1271.000.0.000 5710     GASOLINE   INV # 89        0.00         1,483.52
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,915.08

9101        17808   10/21/22 3503     KSS ENTERPRISES     1.1261.000.3.000 5940     LINER, 43" X 48"           0.00           101.01
9101        17808   10/21/22 3503     KSS ENTERPRISES     1.1261.000.3.000 5940     LINER, 33" X 40"           0.00           130.55
9101        17808   10/21/22 3503     KSS ENTERPRISES     1.1261.000.3.000 5940     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             9.95
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           241.51

9101        17812   10/21/22 969      MONROE COUNTY INTER 1.1113.000.3.000 8210     COSMETOLOGY - MIKAY        0.00         1,750.00
9101        17812   10/21/22 969      MONROE COUNTY INTER 1.1283.000.0.000 8220     FINGERPRINTING AUGU        0.00           302.75
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,052.75

9101        17813   10/21/22 4858     MAPT                1.1271.000.0.000 3220     LAWS, RULES & REGUL        0.00            95.00

9101        17814   10/21/22 975      MONROE COUNTY TREAS 1.1492.000.0.000 8910     DUE TO/FROM UNITS R        0.00        11,979.48

9101        17815   10/21/22 2673     GATEHOUSE MEDIA MIC 1.1271.000.0.000 7910     ACCT #: 578021             0.00           104.55

9101        17817   10/21/22 4158     NICHOLE MYSHOCK     11               9429     DENTAL REIMBURSE           0.00           216.00

9101        17818   10/21/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     ADDITIONAL 2023 BLA        0.00           245.10



                                                                                                                   PAGE NUMBER:   27
DATE: 09/12/2023                                        SUMMERFIELD SCHOOLS                                        ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:47:08                                        CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:  3/24

     FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                BUDGET CODE      ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

9101        17818   10/21/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     ADDITIONAL 2023 BLA        0.00           542.05
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           787.15

9101        17820   10/21/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1241.000.3.000 5990     HAMMOND & STEPHENS         0.00            15.58

9101        17823   10/21/22 4317     STATE INDUSTRIAL PR 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     2022-2023 BLANKET P        0.00           259.42
9101        17823   10/21/22 4317     STATE INDUSTRIAL PR 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     2022-2023 BLANKET P        0.00           684.52
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           943.94

9101        17824   10/21/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY TRASH SERVI        0.00           230.00
9101        17824   10/21/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY TRASH SERVI        0.00           230.00
9101        17824   10/21/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY ENVIRONMENT        0.00            42.00
9101        17824   10/21/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY ENVIRONMENT        0.00            42.00
9101        17824   10/21/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     MONTHLY CARDBOARD F        0.00            50.00
9101        17824   10/21/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     MONTHLY CARDBOARD F        0.00            50.00
9101        17824   10/21/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     CARDBOARD/RECYCLING        0.00            34.64
9101        17824   10/21/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     CARDBOARD/RECYCLING        0.00            34.64
9101        17824   10/21/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     INCREASE SERVICE SE        0.00           238.14
9101        17824   10/21/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     INCREASE SERVICE SE        0.00           238.14
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,189.56

9101        17825   10/21/22 3101     WOODWIND & BRASSWIN 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     YAMAHA 7000 SERIES         0.00           931.93
9101        17825   10/21/22 3101     WOODWIND & BRASSWIN 1.1111.000.1.000 5111     NATIONAL PUBLIC SEA        0.00         1,944.66
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,876.59

9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     50 PC FIDGET TOYS P        0.00            29.95
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     SCOTCH THERMAL LAMI        0.00            12.99
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     VELCRO BRAND DOTS W        0.00            13.87
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     THINK2MASTER PINK P        0.00            14.99
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     THINK2 MASTER GREEN        0.00            14.49
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     THINK2MASTER ORANGE        0.00            14.49
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     THNK2MASTER TEAL PL        0.00            14.49
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     ELMERS LIQUID SCHOO        0.00            11.88
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     ALPINE INTERFOLD NA        0.00            60.00
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     DARWARE PORTION CON        0.00            49.98
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     CLEAR PLASTIC SERVI        0.00            19.99
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.340.1.223 5990     AMAZON ELEMENTS BAB        0.00            14.69
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.340.1.223 5990     SPARKLE® PICK-A-SIZ        0.00            25.96
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.340.1.223 5990     SOFTSOAP HAND SOAP         0.00            25.99
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             5.86
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 7910     HANES BOYS 7 PACK D        0.00            15.38
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 7910     HANES BOYS 7-PACK D        0.00            15.38
9101        17826   10/28/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 7910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             5.99
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           366.37

9101        17828   10/28/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     MOWING AUGUST - FOO        0.00           500.00
9101        17828   10/28/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     MOWING SEPTEMBER -         0.00           400.00
9101        17828   10/28/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     BUSH TRIMMING              0.00           450.00
9101        17828   10/28/22 3994     BENNETTS LAWNCARE & 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     LANDSCAPING AT PRES        0.00           850.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,200.00
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9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     DYNASTY FINEST GOLD        0.00            66.90
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     DYNASTY FINEST GOLD        0.00            66.90
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     DYNASTY FINEST GOLD        0.00            82.40
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     DYNASTY FINEST GOLD        0.00            82.40
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.39
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.40
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.39
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.40
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.39
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.40
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.39
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.40
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.39
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.40
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1112.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.39
9101        17829   10/28/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     BLICK LIQUID WATERC        0.00             2.40
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           327.34

9101        17830   10/28/22 3985     PATTY GOMULINSKI    1.1113.000.3.000 3710     REISSUE CK 16918           0.00           135.28

9101        17832   10/28/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1111.000.1.000 5160     GRADE K 2020 INTO M        0.00           274.80
9101        17832   10/28/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1111.000.1.000 5160     GRADE 3 2020 INTO M        0.00           458.00
9101        17832   10/28/22 2374     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HA 1.1111.000.1.000 5160     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00           351.75
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,084.55

9101        17833   10/28/22 4841     LAIBE ELECTRIC CO   1.1261.000.3.000 4112     LABOR AND MATERIALS        0.00         1,186.14

9101        17835   10/28/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            10.52
9101        17835   10/28/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5711     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            11.99
9101        17835   10/28/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            31.54
9101        17835   10/28/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5711     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            35.97
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            90.02

9101        17836   10/28/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-20                  0.00            15.00
9101        17836   10/28/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 11-20                  0.00           127.50
9101        17836   10/28/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 19-23                  0.00            64.45
9101        17836   10/28/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 27                     0.00            82.43
9101        17836   10/28/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 15-06                  0.00            26.50
9101        17836   10/28/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5711     BUS 15-06                  0.00            35.93
9101        17836   10/28/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     BUS 15-06                  0.00           127.50
9101        17836   10/28/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 18-07                  0.00            82.43
9101        17836   10/28/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5711     BUS 18-07                  0.00           111.65
9101        17836   10/28/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     BUS 18-07                  0.00           127.50
9101        17836   10/28/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 18-07                  0.00            82.51
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           883.40

9101        17837   10/28/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53

9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     PSYCH-151-L4               0.00           474.25
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     ECE-100-L1                 0.00           474.25
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     HLTSC-110-L3               0.00           329.50
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9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     PSYCH-151-B4               0.00           474.25
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     CRJ-151-L1                 0.00           474.25
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     HLTSC-110-L2               0.00           329.50
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     WELD-100-02                0.00         1,058.50
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     HPE-153-L1                 0.00           474.25
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     HLTSC-110-L2               0.00           763.75
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     HLTSC-110-L2               0.00           763.75
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     PSYCH-151-L4               0.00           474.25
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     WELD-100-02                0.00         1,058.50
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     METC-100-L1                0.00           474.25
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     CRJ-151-L1                 0.00           474.25
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     METC-100-L1                0.00           474.25
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     HLTSC-110-L2               0.00           329.50
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     PSYCH-151-B1               0.00           474.25
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     HLTSC-110-L3               0.00           329.50
9101        17838   10/28/22 966      MONROE COUNTY COMMU 1.1113.000.3.000 3710     METC-100-L1                0.00           474.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        10,179.25

9101        17841   10/28/22 5134     NATIONAL ASSOCIATIO 1.1221.340.1.223 7410     SARA STAHL - STANDA        0.00            69.00
9101        17841   10/28/22 5134     NATIONAL ASSOCIATIO 1.1221.340.1.223 7410     LAURA WADSWORTH - S        0.00            69.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           138.00

9101        17842   10/28/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     ADDITIONAL 2023 BLA        0.00           271.48

9101        17844   10/28/22 4273     PRESIDIO NETWORKED  1.1221.340.1.223 5193     DELL LATITUDE 3330         0.00           657.00
9101        17844   10/28/22 4273     PRESIDIO NETWORKED  1.1221.340.1.223 5193     UPGRADE TO DELL 3 Y        0.00            59.00
9101        17844   10/28/22 4273     PRESIDIO NETWORKED  1.1221.340.1.223 5193     ADD DELL 3 YEAR ACC        0.00            57.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           773.00

9101        17846   10/28/22 1995     QUILL CORPORATION   1.1113.000.3.000 5113     CRAYOLA CLASSPACK K        0.00            29.50

9101        17848   10/28/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART HIGHLI        0.00             0.20
9101        17848   10/28/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1112.000.3.000 5110     SCHOOL SMART HIGHLI        0.00             1.24
9101        17848   10/28/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1231.000.0.000 5910     FELLOWES PLASTIC BI        0.00            32.32
9101        17848   10/28/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1231.000.0.000 5910     FELLOWES PLASTIC BI        0.00            21.07
9101        17848   10/28/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1231.000.0.000 5910     FELLOWES PLASTIC BI        0.00            16.04
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            70.87

9101        17849   10/28/22 5079     STENGER & STENGER P 11               9433     PRESTON 18C1772GC          0.00            61.71

9101        17850   10/28/22 5013     TRANSWORLD SYSTEMS, 11               9433     PRESTON 64909946EDG        0.00            92.57

9101        17852   11/04/22 4594     AMANDA PENA         11               9429     MEDICAL REIMBURSEME        0.00           456.91

9101        17853   11/04/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     ALPINE INDUSTRIES T        0.00            20.77
9101        17853   11/04/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             0.13
9101        17853   11/04/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     BEMIS 1955CT COMMER        0.00            59.42
9101        17853   11/04/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     BEMIS 1955CT COMMER        0.00            60.43
9101        17853   11/04/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     DURACELL PROCELL C         0.00            30.53
9101        17853   11/04/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     DURACELL PROCELL C         0.00            30.53
9101        17853   11/04/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5130     MEWISE PLACE VALUE         0.00            16.99
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9101        17853   11/04/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5130     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             5.99
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           224.79

9101        17854   11/04/22 3952     CRYSTAL FLASH LTD P 1.1271.000.0.000 5710     DIESEL   INV # 9113        0.00         2,964.99

9101        17855   11/04/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     PO 230414 - FREIGHT        0.00            25.00
9101        17855   11/04/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     30505-1025 AMACO WH        0.00            33.47
9101        17855   11/04/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     13538-2000 SCRATCH         0.00            73.12
9101        17855   11/04/22 3631     BLICK ART MATERIALS 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     60401-1001 CRAFT ST        0.00             9.32
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           140.91

9101        17857   11/04/22 5132     GERRY MULLINS       1.1261.000.1.000 4112     TOP 2 MAPLES ON WES        0.00         1,200.00
9101        17857   11/04/22 5132     GERRY MULLINS       1.1261.000.1.000 4112     TRIM 4 LOCUST TREES        0.00         1,000.00
9101        17857   11/04/22 5132     GERRY MULLINS       1.1261.000.1.000 4112     TRIM DEAD OFF PINE         0.00           200.00
9101        17857   11/04/22 5132     GERRY MULLINS       1.1261.000.1.000 4112     TRIM MAPLE IN COURT        0.00           700.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,100.00

9101        17859   11/04/22 4777     JEFF WOODYARD       1.0179.000.0.000 0555     JACOB-P2P REIMBURSE        0.00            55.00

9101        17860   11/04/22 4928     JOSTENS INC         1.1249.000.3.000 7911     COVER: 10 X 8, BLAC        0.00           456.32
9101        17860   11/04/22 4928     JOSTENS INC         1.1249.000.3.000 7911     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            24.95
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           481.27

9101        17868   11/04/22 3949     MICHIGAN VIRTUAL UN 1.1113.000.3.000 8210     ENROLLMENT - PLUS          0.00         5,360.00
9101        17868   11/04/22 3949     MICHIGAN VIRTUAL UN 1.1113.000.3.000 8210     ENROLLMENT - ADVANC        0.00           425.00
9101        17868   11/04/22 3949     MICHIGAN VIRTUAL UN 1.1113.000.3.000 8210     ENROLLMENT - ESSENT        0.00           240.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         6,025.00

9101        17869   11/04/22 4822     NANCY FRISKE        1.0179.000.0.000 0555     NICK-P2P REIMBURSE         0.00            55.00

9101        17873   11/04/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     HAMMOND & STEPHENS         0.00            33.72

9101        17875   11/04/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-21   INV # 1        0.00           602.79

9101        17877   11/10/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SHIPPING-PO 230406         0.00             4.97
9101        17877   11/10/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     ASTROBRIGHTS MEGA C        0.00            17.49
9101        17877   11/10/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             0.58
9101        17877   11/10/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     WATERJET 2691 1% HY        0.00            15.19
9101        17877   11/10/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     (144 PACK) CAREALL         0.00            14.99
9101        17877   11/10/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     FIRST AID ONLY FAE-        0.00             8.91
9101        17877   11/10/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     SAFETEC STING RELIE        0.00            16.95
9101        17877   11/10/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     LEADER ™ CALAMINE C        0.00             6.99
9101        17877   11/10/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             9.42
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            95.49

9101        17878   11/10/22 3160     ASSET PROTECTION CO 1.1266.000.1.000 4191     232 E ELM ST./#APC-        0.00            98.70

9101        17880   11/10/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.3.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           142.62
9101        17880   11/10/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.1.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           142.64
9101        17880   11/10/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1232.000.0.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           621.74
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           907.00
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9101        17882   11/10/22 2681     DUNDEE ACE HARDWARE 1.1261.000.0.293 5990     RV/MARINE ANTIFREEZ        0.00            48.00

9101        17885   11/10/22 3981     INK TECHNOLOGIES LL 1.1271.000.0.000 5910     HP CF230X HIGH CAPA        0.00            27.90

9101        17887   11/10/22 3711     MASSP               1.1221.766.3.223 3220     REGISTRATION FOR CA        0.00           199.00

9101        17888   11/10/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            10.00
9101        17888   11/10/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            29.98
9101        17888   11/10/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            20.97
9101        17888   11/10/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            62.91
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           123.86

9101        17889   11/10/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53

9101        17890   11/10/22 2440     MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 1.1261.000.1.000 5520     ACCT NUMBER 58100          0.00         2,012.14
9101        17890   11/10/22 2440     MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 1.1261.000.3.000 5520     ACCT NUMBER 58100          0.00         3,707.47
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         5,719.61

9101        17891   11/10/22 2678     NEXTEL COMMUNICATIO 1.1261.000.0.000 3411     CELL PHONE & HOT SP        0.00            49.67

9101        17895   11/10/22 4045     ROSE PEST SOLUTIONS 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     ELEMENTARY SCHOOL P        0.00           113.00
9101        17895   11/10/22 4045     ROSE PEST SOLUTIONS 1.1261.000.0.000 4110     JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL P        0.00           101.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           214.00

9101        17897   11/10/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5110     FOLDER CUMULATIVE R        0.00            25.29
9101        17897   11/10/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5113     TRU-RAY SULPHITE CO        0.00            11.13
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            36.42

9101        17899   11/10/22 1418     THOMPSON PLBG & HEA 1.1261.000.1.000 4112     HEATING SERVICE ELE        0.00         2,395.00
9101        17899   11/10/22 1418     THOMPSON PLBG & HEA 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     HEATING SERVICE HIG        0.00         1,469.48
9101        17899   11/10/22 1418     THOMPSON PLBG & HEA 1.1261.000.1.000 4112     SNAKED SEWER FROM O        0.00           250.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,114.48

9101        17900   11/10/22 5013     TRANSWORLD SYSTEMS, 11               9433     PRESTON-64909946EDG        0.00            43.20

9101        17901   11/10/22 3410     TRI STATE FILTER IN 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     HIGH SCHOOL - COMPL        0.00           385.00
9101        17901   11/10/22 3410     TRI STATE FILTER IN 1.1261.000.1.000 4112     ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -        0.00            72.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           457.00

9101        17903   11/10/22 3543     US BANK             1.1112.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           136.27
9101        17903   11/10/22 3543     US BANK             1.1113.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           136.27
9101        17903   11/10/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           272.54
9101        17903   11/10/22 3543     US BANK             1.1252.000.0.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           272.55
9101        17903   11/10/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           272.56
9101        17903   11/10/22 3543     US BANK             1.1111.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           272.56
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,362.75

9101        17907   11/18/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     E-Z INK (TM) COMPAT        0.00            16.14
9101        17907   11/18/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1241.000.1.000 5910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             5.99
9101        17907   11/18/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1111.000.1.000 5190     ADJ MAHJONG, CHINES        0.00           116.49
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TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           138.62

9101        17914   11/18/22 4940     GROSS ELECTRIC INC  1.1261.000.3.000 5990     ORDER #: S3269732          0.00         1,545.00

9101        17916   11/18/22 5137     JOHNSON CONTROLS US 1.1261.000.3.000 4112     PROGRAMMED BELLS SC        0.00           300.00

9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1113.435.3.222 5110     ORDER #: QUO-296991        0.00           285.46
9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1113.435.3.222 5110     CURRENT TRENDS HIGH        0.00           302.40
9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1113.435.3.222 5110     FANTASY/SCIENCE FIC        0.00           302.40
9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1113.435.3.222 5110     GRAPHIC NOVELS HIGH        0.00           302.40
9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1113.435.3.222 5110     MYSTERY HIGH PLUS (        0.00           302.40
9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1113.435.3.222 5110     BIOGRAPHY HIGH PLUS        0.00           302.40
9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1113.435.3.222 5110     NONFICTION HIGH PLU        0.00           302.40
9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1113.435.3.222 5110     HISTORY - HIGH (GRA        0.00           259.20
9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1113.435.3.222 5110     HIGH INTEREST- HIGH        0.00           285.46
9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1222.000.3.000 5311     SPORTS HIGH (GRADES        0.00           259.20
9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1113.435.3.222 5110     YOUNG ADULTS PLUS (        0.00           285.46
9101        17917   11/18/22 2503     JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 1.1113.435.3.222 5110     MATURE YOUNG ADULTS        0.00           285.46
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,474.64

9101        17918   11/18/22 4311     MICHIGAN URGENT CAR 1.1283.340.1.223 3191     TB SKIN TEST - MELI        0.00            30.00

9101        17919   11/18/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            23.99
9101        17919   11/18/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            71.99
9101        17919   11/18/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            30.35
9101        17919   11/18/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            91.05
9101        17919   11/18/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     CREDIT-STOCK ORDER         0.00           -22.49
9101        17919   11/18/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     CREDIT-STOCK ORDER         0.00            -7.49
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           187.40

9101        17921   11/18/22 922      MSBOA TREASURER DIS 1.1113.000.3.000 7910     PETERSBURG SUMMERFI        0.00           185.00
9101        17921   11/18/22 922      MSBOA TREASURER DIS 1.1112.000.3.000 7910     PETERSBURG SUMMERFI        0.00           185.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           370.00

9101        17922   11/18/22 4158     NICHOLE MYSHOCK     11               9429     DENTAL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           216.00

9101        17924   11/18/22 3646     THE LAMPO GROUP INC 1.1113.000.3.000 5122     FIPF HIGH SCHOOL TE        0.00           199.99
9101        17924   11/18/22 3646     THE LAMPO GROUP INC 1.1221.766.3.223 3220     PD LIVE WEBINAR 101        0.00           250.00
9101        17924   11/18/22 3646     THE LAMPO GROUP INC 1.1113.000.3.000 5122     SHIPPING STANDARD          0.00            20.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           469.99

9101        17926   11/18/22 3933     REHMANN ROBSON      1.1231.000.0.000 3180     BILLING FOR BOND AU        0.00         1,000.00

9101        17927   11/18/22 1271.2   SEG WORKERS COMPENS 11               9459     THIRD QUARTER - WOR        0.00         1,243.00

9101        17928   11/18/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.1.000 3840     DECEMBER MONTHLY SE        0.00           356.64
9101        17928   11/18/22 1354     STEVENS DISPOSAL &  1.1261.000.3.000 3840     DECEMBER MONTHLY SE        0.00           356.64
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           713.28

9101        17929   11/18/22 1449     TRANSPORTATION EQUI 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 18-07   INV # I        0.00           664.00
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9101        17932   11/18/22 3253     TORRENCE SOUND EQUI 1.1261.000.1.000 4112     CHANGE FRIDAY BELL         0.00           162.00

9101        17933   11/23/22 203      BUREAU OF EDUCATION 1.1221.766.1.223 3220     POWERFUL, PRACTICAL        0.00           279.00

9101        17934   11/23/22 3952     CRYSTAL FLASH LTD P 1.1271.000.0.000 5710     GASOLINE - INV # 93        0.00           730.26
9101        17934   11/23/22 3952     CRYSTAL FLASH LTD P 1.1271.000.0.000 5710     DIESEL - INV # 9350        0.00         3,676.65
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,406.91

9101        17939   11/23/22 969      MONROE COUNTY INTER 1.1252.000.0.000 8220     SHARED ACCT AND PAY        0.00        30,932.69
9101        17939   11/23/22 969      MONROE COUNTY INTER 1.1252.000.0.000 8220     SHARED ASST SUPT           0.00         9,488.09
9101        17939   11/23/22 969      MONROE COUNTY INTER 1.1284.000.0.000 8220     SHARED TECH SERVICE        0.00         6,672.07
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        47,092.85

9101        17943   11/23/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            44.97
9101        17943   11/23/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5720     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00            67.49
9101        17943   11/23/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00           134.90
9101        17943   11/23/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5720     STOCK ORDER   INV #        0.00           202.49
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           449.85

9101        17944   11/23/22 3220     MILAN AREA SCHOOLS  1.1296.349.1.000 7910     TEAM # 56384               0.00            75.00

9101        17945   11/23/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53

9101        17946   11/23/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     ADDITIONAL 2023 BLA        0.00           485.12

9101        17954   12/09/22 267      TREASURER-CITY OF P 1.1266.000.0.000 3152     1ST & 2ND QUARTER P        0.00        12,500.00

9101        17955   12/09/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.3.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           142.66
9101        17955   12/09/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1241.000.1.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           143.20
9101        17955   12/09/22 356      D & P COMMUNICATION 1.1232.000.0.000 3410     PHONE SERVICE              0.00           634.04
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           919.90

9101        17956   12/09/22 10109    DES MOINES STAMP MF 1.1241.000.3.000 5910     PUREMARK 30 - SIGNA        0.00            32.00
9101        17956   12/09/22 10109    DES MOINES STAMP MF 1.1241.000.3.000 5910     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00             5.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            37.00

9101        17962   12/09/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     RR580X-BIG MOUTH AN        0.00            59.99
9101        17962   12/09/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.340.1.223 6420     FLEX SPACE LOUNGE-L        0.00         1,835.00
9101        17962   12/09/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     PRIVACY CUBE CUSHIO        0.00            59.99
9101        17962   12/09/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     QUIET TIME PRIVACY         0.00           379.00
9101        17962   12/09/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     KINETIC SENSORY SAN        0.00            99.98
9101        17962   12/09/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     CLASSROOM CARRY-ALL        0.00            59.98
9101        17962   12/09/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     LAKESHORE DOUGH-SET        0.00            74.99
9101        17962   12/09/22 773      LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 1.1118.340.1.223 5110     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/        0.00            92.10
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,661.03

9101        17963   12/09/22 4325     MCELHENEY LOCKSMITH 1.1261.000.1.000 5990     ELEMENTARY   INV #         0.00           147.00
9101        17963   12/09/22 4325     MCELHENEY LOCKSMITH 1.1261.000.3.000 5990     HIGH SCHOOL   INV #        0.00            30.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           177.00

9101        17970   12/09/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     RED HEAT SHIRNK 18         0.00             3.69
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9101        17970   12/09/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     RED HEAT SHIRNK 18         0.00            11.06
9101        17970   12/09/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BLUE VINYL 16-14 G         0.00             1.56
9101        17970   12/09/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BLUE VINYL 16-14 G         0.00             4.69
9101        17970   12/09/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     OIL FILTER SC FROM         0.00             2.75
9101        17970   12/09/22 5024     WINDOM WITHHOLDINGS 1.1271.000.0.000 5730     OIL FILTER SC FROM         0.00             8.24
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            31.99

9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-20                  0.00            20.98
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 11-20                  0.00            42.50
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 11-20                  0.00           212.50
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 11-21                  0.00            18.20
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 11-21                  0.00           170.00
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 19-22                  0.00            37.48
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 19-23                  0.00            23.99
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 19-23                  0.00            42.50
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 19-23                  0.00            44.36
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 19-23                  0.00            85.00
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 26                     0.00            28.53
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 26                     0.00           127.50
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5711     BUS 26                     0.00           197.39
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 5730     BUS 27                     0.00            15.00
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.000.0.000 4130     BUS 27                     0.00            42.50
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 15-06                  0.00            15.00
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 15-06                  0.00            46.98
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     BUS 15-06                  0.00            85.00
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     BUS 15-06                  0.00           100.00
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5720     BUS 15-06                  0.00         1,516.00
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 18-07                  0.00            15.00
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 18-07                  0.00            82.43
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 18-07                  0.00            82.43
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     BUS 18-07                  0.00            85.00
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     BUS 18-07                  0.00            85.00
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5711     BUS 18-07                  0.00           117.64
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     BUS 18-07                  0.00           127.50
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 4130     BUS 18-07                  0.00            85.00
9101        17972   12/09/22 946      MIKES GARAGE        1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 18-07                  0.00           589.83
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,141.24

9101        17973   12/09/22 2518     MISDU (MICHIGAN STA 11               9434     R LEFEVRE-913331142        0.00           442.53

9101        17974   12/09/22 2440     MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 1.1261.000.1.000 5520     ACCT NUMBER 58100          0.00         2,408.24
9101        17974   12/09/22 2440     MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 1.1261.000.3.000 5520     ACCT NUMBER 58100          0.00         4,087.72
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         6,495.96

9101        17975   12/09/22 923      MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUS 1.1271.202.0.000 3220     PRINCIPLES OF EDUCA        0.00            22.50
9101        17975   12/09/22 923      MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUS 1.1271.000.0.000 3220     PRINCIPLES OF EDUCA        0.00            67.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            90.00

9101        17976   12/09/22 2678     NEXTEL COMMUNICATIO 1.1261.000.0.000 3411     CELL PHONE & HOT SP        0.00            49.67

9101        17977   12/09/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     ADDITIONAL 2023 BLA        0.00           490.70
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9101        17977   12/09/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.3.000 5940     ADDITIONAL 2023 BLA        0.00           601.44
9101        17977   12/09/22 4323     NICHOLS PAPER & SUP 1.1261.000.1.000 5940     ADDITIONAL 2023 BLA        0.00           372.40
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,464.54

9101        17982   12/09/22 4845     QUADIENT LEASING US 1.1232.000.0.000 3430     LEASE PAYMENT FOR D        0.00           209.97

9101        17984   12/09/22 5139     ROYLCO INC          1.1111.000.1.000 5120     SUPER SNOWFLAKE STE        0.00            28.98
9101        17984   12/09/22 5139     ROYLCO INC          1.1111.000.1.000 5120     WEAVING MATS-ITEM #        0.00            46.58
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            75.56

9101        17986   12/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1212.000.3.000 5910     SCHOOL SMART KRAFT         0.00             6.19
9101        17986   12/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     CRAYOLA PREMIER TEM        0.00            78.48
9101        17986   12/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     CRAYOLA PREMIER TEM        0.00            66.48
9101        17986   12/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     CRAYOLA PREMIER TEM        0.00            78.48
9101        17986   12/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     CRAYOLA PREMIER TEM        0.00            78.00
9101        17986   12/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     CRAYOLA COLORED PEN        0.00            57.17
9101        17986   12/09/22 3137     SCHOOL SPECIALTY LL 1.1113.000.3.000 5120     CRAYOLA PREMIER TEM        0.00            78.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           442.80

9101        17987   12/09/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 18-07   INV # 1        0.00            17.85
9101        17987   12/09/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     BUS 18-07   INV # 1        0.00           173.64
9101        17987   12/09/22 4066     SELKING INTERNATION 1.1271.202.0.000 5730     CREDIT-PO 230455           0.00           -17.85
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           173.64

9101        17988   12/09/22 1271     SET-SEG             1.1261.000.0.000 3910     PROPERTY INSURANCE         0.00        14,243.00
9101        17988   12/09/22 1271     SET-SEG             1.1261.000.0.000 3910     INLAND MARINE              0.00         2,786.00
9101        17988   12/09/22 1271     SET-SEG             1.1261.000.0.000 3910     EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN        0.00         1,100.00
9101        17988   12/09/22 1271     SET-SEG             1.1271.000.0.000 3930     AUTO PHYSICAL DAMAG        0.00         1,624.00
9101        17988   12/09/22 1271     SET-SEG             1.1271.000.0.000 3930     AUTOMOBILE LIABILIT        0.00         3,529.00
9101        17988   12/09/22 1271     SET-SEG             1.1259.000.0.000 3920     EXCESS LIABILITY           0.00           761.00
9101        17988   12/09/22 1271     SET-SEG             1.1259.000.0.000 3920     EDUCATORS LEGAL LIA        0.00         1,532.00
9101        17988   12/09/22 1271     SET-SEG             1.1261.000.0.000 3910     COMMERCIAL GENERAL         0.00         1,720.00
9101        17988   12/09/22 1271     SET-SEG             1.1284.000.0.000 3910     CYBER COVERAGE             0.00         3,000.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        30,295.00

9101        17990   12/09/22 4978     JAMES C SODT        1.1261.000.0.293 5990     FOOTBALL GAME FIELD        0.00         2,550.00

9101        17992   12/09/22 5142     THE CERAMIC SHOP LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     MULTI SLAB CUTTER #        0.00            39.00
9101        17992   12/09/22 5142     THE CERAMIC SHOP LL 1.1111.000.1.000 5120     SHIPPING-PO 230481         0.00            15.35
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            54.35

9101        17993   12/09/22 1418     THOMPSON PLBG & HEA 1.1261.000.1.000 4112     DRINKING FOUNTAIN R        0.00           201.35

9101        17995   12/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1113.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           156.98
9101        17995   12/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1112.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           156.99
9101        17995   12/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.3.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           313.96
9101        17995   12/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1252.000.0.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           313.99
9101        17995   12/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1241.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           314.00
9101        17995   12/09/22 3543     US BANK             1.1111.000.1.000 4220     COPIER LEASE               0.00           314.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,569.92
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9101        17999   12/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5165     FLOOR HOCKEY EQUIPM        0.00           305.98
9101        17999   12/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5165     2 NET SET (10 FOOT)        0.00           149.97
9101        17999   12/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1113.000.3.000 5165     HOCKEY NETS                0.00           149.98
9101        17999   12/16/22 4327     AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 1.1271.000.0.000 5790     INDOOR OUTDOOR EXTE        0.00            16.56